STUDENT'S ATTENDANCE

B.A.M.S
MAY - 2019
THEORY PRACTICAL
TOTAL
SL.NO;NAME OF STUDENTS EEZQ'S'ES ATTENDED | CLASSES | ATTENDED
TAKEN CLASSES CLASSES
TAKEN

Bharati Shinde 90 87 52 46
Harshita b k 90 78 52 40
Manoj k 90 47 52 30
B M Chandan 90 46 52 36
Rahul raj r 90 65 52 36
K Nitin kumar 90 18 52 14
Vaishnavi k r 90 72 52 40
Anshu sharma 90 84 52 42
Tejaswini n 90 80 52 42
Vajrashree m d 90 78 52 42
I;//Iaanl?\qaal;c:Jnamaradi 20 72 52 38
Vishwanath c hallad 90 62 52 30
Kartika n 90 80 52 42
Sujay kumar s t 90 65 52 30
Bheemashankar 90 79 52 38
Shivakumar 90 74 52 38
Girija kasar 90 82 52 34
\C’ri]%’l'gsahlgee siddu g9 83 52 40
Shweta s ambi 90 81 52 40
Kavya pattar 90 69 52 40
Akash 90 34 52 12

P B Ekanthkumar 90 00 52 00



Ashwini

U Ankith

Triveni policepatil
Nagaratna

Pooja patil
Sachidanand
Suhasini
Sharanabasappa patil
Rajeshwari
Mahalaxmi r joshi
Mahesh
Sangamesh

Danamma
somashekhar bhusari

Yogananda pandit
awaji

Girish talikoti

S Harshitha

Dore s

Soumya

Pramod

Vanishree d ambigar

Akshata
mahendrakar

Sanjana |
Sanjana n
Ajjayya kumar r k
P Sumathi
Impana k j

Aditya krishna s
Sneha k

Aneesh s

Tabrez raza anchi

Ansar hymad
jalapoor

Madhu s biradar
Savitri pujari

Megha s
danappanavar

Vishwas gurannavar
Narendra charaka

90
90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

90
90

90

90
90

75
53
72
74
88
31
78
16
82
85
78
85

76

81

45
81
72
00
02
37

85

18
87
85
67
83
75
87
78
83

65

83
82

77

81
71

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

52

52

52
52
52
52
52
52

52

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

52

52
52

52

52
52

44
32
44
38
34
18
34
14
42
40
36
44

34

42

26
34
44
00
04
20

44

30
38
46
40
38
42
46
42
44

32

36
42

a4

46
28



Charabasava
Mallikarjun patil

Praveenkumar m
patil

Sahana km
Vishwanath |
Srushty k r
Bhavan kumar p
Anupama
Devendra hosamani
Sachin kumar
Nayana v
Rachana h g
Sahanaan

Ritik roshan s
Nandish b

Roja

Rakshita r

N S sonu

Dheeraj s

Manasa m r
Sadiya sultana h n
Bhuvan h d

M K Chandan kumar
Raghunandan m n
Chayam s
Sandeep b
Shridevi g

H N Prabhudev
Pooja s padmashali
Sneha v
Vijayalaxmi p ¢
Keshav c j
Laxmikumari h
Vishwas r
Vasudha k

Fiza fatima
Swatip b

Shravya

Harshita m

90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

75
79

85

85
10
80
78
88
85
84
83
83
79
74
00
82
79
82
51
77
76
78
85
89
85
79
71
48
77
86
78
00
74
82
83
84
00
89
83

52
52

52

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

30
42

42

42
10
44
38
46
40
42
44
44
38
40
00
36
44
38
24
42
42
32
44
46
42
38
30
16
44
44
40
00
40
38
46
46
00
44
40



Amarnath matthews

JUNE - 2019

SL.NO.

NAME OF
STUDENTS

Bharati Shinde
Harshita b k
Manoj k

B M Chandan
Rahul raj r

K Nitin kumar
Vaishnavi k r
Anshu sharma
Tejaswini n
Vajrashree m d

Mamataj
yamakanamaradi

Vishwanath c hallad

Kartika n
Sujay kumar s t
Bheemashankar

Shakeerabanu
mummigatti

Shivakumar
Girija kasar

Vidyashree siddu
chougale

Shweta s ambi
Kavya pattar

Prajwal anilkumar
dekkannavar

Akash

P B Ekanthkumar
Ashwini

U Ankith

Triveni policepatil
Nagaratna

Pooja patil
Sachidanand
Suhasini

90

THEORY

TOTAL
CLASSES
TAKEN

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

82

82
82
82
82

82

82
82

82

82
82

82

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

70

TOTAL
CLASSES
ATTENDED

75
66
58
60
64
31
63
71
67
68

67

55
79
73
82

64

68
63

66

75
70

65

60
00
73
60
70
68
76
46
50

52

PRACTICAL

TOTAL
CLASSES
TAKEN

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42
42
42
42

42

42
42

42

42
42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

32

TOTAL
CLASSES
ATTENDED

38
32
24
24
34
10
36
30
32
34

34

28
32
38
40

30

28
24

32

36
40

36

34
00
36
24
36
36
38
28
22



Sharanabasappa
patil

Rajeshwari
Mahalaxmi r joshi
Mahesh
Sangamesh

Danamma
somashekhar
bhusari

Yogananda pandit
awaji

Girish talikoti

S Harshitha

Dore s

Soumya

Pramod

Vanishree d
ambigar

Akshata
mahendrakar

Sanjana |
Sanjana n
Ajjayya kumar r k
P Sumathi
Impana k j

Aditya krishna s
Sneha k

Aneesh s

Tabrez raza anchi

Ansar hymad
jalapoor

Madhu s biradar
Savitri pujari

Megha s
danappanavar

Vishwas
gurannavar

Narendra charaka
Charabasava
Mallikarjun patil

Praveenkumar m
patil

82

82
82
82
82

82

82

82
82
82
82
82

82

82

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

82

82
82

82

82

82
82
82

82

26

77
69
72
75

72

72

31
75
71
00
14

46

67

52
70
68
77
78
77
67
67
59

57

66
71

62

79

73
65
75

79

42

42
42
42
42

42

42

42
42
42
42
42

42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42
42

42

42

42
42
42

42

20

36
34
36
36

36

24

08
36
38
00
20

28

32

30
38
34
40
38
38
34
36
30

18

26
38

32

40

36
32
40

40



Sahana km
Vishwanath |
Srushty k r
Bhavan kumar p
Anupama
Devendra hosamani
Sachin kumar
Nayana v
Rachana h g
Sahana an

Ritik roshan s
Nandish b

Roja

Rakshita r

N S sonu

Dheeraj s

Manasa mr
Sadiya sultana h n
Bhuvan h d

M K Chandan
kumar

Raghunandan m n
Chayam s
Sandeep b
Shridevi g

H N Prabhudev
Pooja s padmashali
Sneha v
Vijayalaxmi p ¢
Keshav c j
Laxmikumari h
Vishwas r
Vasudha k

Fiza fatima
Swatip b
Shravya

Harshita m

Amarnath
matthews

THEORY CLASSESS ATTENADANCE OF JULY - 2019, I BAMS.

68
00
74
71
79
75
79
78
73
78
68
00
79
66
75
59
76
59
68

70

80
75
72
60
70
75
80
76
00
55
70
74
75
00
72
67

00

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42
00
36
36
40
40
38
36
42
42
38
00
42
36
38
30
36
32
32

42

40
38
40
36
36
40
42
40
00
32
34
36
38
00
36
38

04



SL.N

NAMES

Bharati Shinde
Harshita b k
Manoj k

B M Chandan
Rahul raj r

K Nitin kumar
Vaishnavi k r
Anshu sharma
Tejaswini n
Vajrashree m d

Mamataj
yamakanamarad
i

Vishwanath c
hallad

Kartika n
Sujay kumar s t
Bheemashankar

Shakeerabanu
mummigatti

Shivakumar
Girija kasar

Vidyashree
siddu chougale

Shweta s ambi
Kavya pattar

Prajwal
anilkumar
dekkannavar

Akash

PB
Ekanthkumar

Ashwini
U Ankith

Triveni
policepatil

Nagaratna
Pooja patil

TOTAL CLASSESS

SR+SK+AH+SAN+P
V

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

GRAN

TOTAL

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

81

81

81
81
81

81

81
81

81
81
81

81

81
81

81
81

81

81
81

ATTENDED
CLASSESS

SR+SK+AH+SAN+P
Vv

16+22+17+8+14
16+22+14+7+12
14+19+16+10+14
15+18+13+8+14
14+14+14+9+13
14+19+15+7+16
16+18+17+6+13
17+20+15+5+13
17+18+15+5+14
15+20+15+8+14

14+20+17+8+14

14+20+12+7+12

15+14+16+7+14
15+20+15+7+12
18+20+17+10+14

16+20+16+8+14

174+422+15+9+13
16+22+15+7+12

174+20+16+5+13
16+20+16+8+14
16+22+16+7+14

16+18+13+6+12

16+22+16+10+14
0+0+0+0+0

16+18+16+8+14
15+20+14+10+13

16+22+17+9+14

16+22+17+8+14
16+22+17+6+14

GRAN
D
TOTAL

77
71
73
68
65
68
70
70
69
72

73

65

66
69
79

74

76
72

71
74
75

65

78
0

72
72

78

77
75



Sachidanand
Suhasini

Sharanabasappa
patil

Rajeshwari
Mahalaxmi r
joshi
Mahesh
Sangamesh

Danamma
somashekhar
bhusari

Yogananda
pandit awaji

Girish talikoti
S Harshitha
Dore s
Soumya
Pramod

Vanishree d
ambigar

Akshata
mahendrakar

Sanjana |
Sanjana n

Ajjayya kumar r
k

P Sumathi
Impana k j
Aditya krishna s
Sneha k
Aneesh s

Tabrez raza
anchi

Ansar hymad
jalapoor

Madhu s biradar
Savitri pujari

Megha s
danappanavar

Vishwas
gurannavar

Narendra

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

81
81

81
81
81
81
81

81

81

81
81
81
81
81

81

81

81
81

81

81
81
81
81
81

81

81

81
81

81

81
81

14+22+16+10+14
16+22+16+6+14

15+20+16+7+13
17+22+16+7+14
16+22+17+5+13
17+18+15+6+13
16+18+11+3+11

174+22+15+7+14

16+22+15+7+13

14+18+15+9+12
16+18+13+3+13
15+18+15+7+13
0+0+0+0+0
0+0+0+0+0

14+20+16+10+14

17+20+16+5+14

14+18+15+7+13
17+18+17+7+14

17+18+17+6+0

174+22+17+7+14
16+20+16+7+14
17+22+14+9+14
17+22+17+8+14
16+20+16+8+14

16+20+17+7+12

15+20+17+8+14

15+20+16+8+12
16+20+16+7+14

17+20+13+4+13

174+20+17+10+14

16+20+16+8+14

76
74

71
76
73
69
59

75

73

68
63
68

74

72

67
73

58

77
73
76
78
74

72

74

71
73

67

78
74



charaka
Charabasava
Mallikarjun patil

Praveenkumar
m patil

Sahana k m
Vishwanath |
Srushty k r
Bhavan kumar p
Anupama

Devendra
hosamani

Sachin kumar
Nayana v
Rachana h g
Sahana an
Ritik roshan s
Nandish b
Roja

Rakshita r

N S sonu
Dheeraj s
Manasa m r

Sadiya sultana h
n

Bhuvan h d

M K Chandan
kumar

Raghunandan m
n

Chayam s
Sandeep b
Shridevi g
H N Prabhudev

Pooja s
padmashali

Sneha v
Vijayalaxmi p ¢
Keshav c j
Laxmikumari h
Vishwas r

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14

18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14
18+22+17+10+14

81
81

81

81
81
81
81
81

81

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

81
81
81

81

81
81
81
81

81

81
81
81
81
81

174+22+15+10+14
174+20+16+6+12

16+18+16+6+13

16+20+15+6+13
0+18+8+0+0
17+20+13+4+14
16+20+14+7+14
17+22+16+10+14

18+20+13+5+13

18+22+16+7+14
17+22+14+7+14
17+20+16+6+14
17+20+15+7+14
15+22+14+7+14
0+0+8+0+0
18+22+15+10+14
16+22+16+6+13
15+10+9+1+11
16+22+11+5+13
15+10+8+1+11

15+20+14+5+13
15+18+14+5+12

18+22+16+9+14

18+22+15+8+14

18+20+16+5+14
16+20+14+5+13
16+22+15+8+14
14+20+14+7+13

15+18+16+7+12

16+22+16+6+14
15+20+16+2+13
0+0+0+0+0

15+16+14+8+13
15+18+13+5+13

78
71

69

70
26
68
71
79

69

77
74
73
73
72

79
73
46
67
45

67
64

79

77

73
68
75
68

68

74
66

66
64



Vasudha k 18+22+17+10+14 81 17+18+17+7+14 73

Fiza fatima 18+22+17+10+14 81 18+420+17+49+14 78
Swati p b 18+22+17+10+14 81 0+0+0+0+0 0
Shravya 18+22+17+10+14 81 16+20+16+7+14 73
Harshita m 18+422+17+10+14 81 16+18+15+5+12 66
’:W”a"ftrh”eavfg 18+422+17+10+14 81 0+0+0+0+0 0

PRACTICAL CLASSESS ATTENDANCE OF JULY - 2019, I BAMS

TOTAL ATTENDED
CLASSES CLASSESS
Ao chano

SR+SK SR+SK
Bharati Shinde 22+24 46 20+22 42
Harshita b k 22+24 46 20+22 42
Manoj k 22+24 46 19422 41
B M Chandan 22424 46 18+20 38
Rahul raj r 22+24 46 20+22 42
K Nitin kumar 22+24 46 18+22 40
Vaishnavi k r 22+24 46 20420 40
Anshu sharma 22+24 46 20422 42
Tejaswini n 22+24 46 22420 42
Vajrashree m d 22+24 46 20+22 42
yaan’?aalf:ﬂ]amaradi 22+24 46 20+22 42
Vishwanath c hallad 22+24 46 20422 42
Kartika n 22+24 46 20420 40
Sujay kumar s t 22+24 46 20422 42
Bheemashankar 22424 46 22422 44
ihuan'jiqei;aabtii”“ 22+24 46 22+22 44
Shivakumar 22+24 46 20+22 42
Girija kasar 22424 46 20422 42
\C’IL%’:Jagsak:;ee siddu 22+24 46 18+22 40
Shweta s ambi 22+24 46 22422 44
Kavya pattar 22424 46 20+20 40
z;?(jl‘("ﬂnaarv;kr“mar 22+24 46 20+20 40
Akash 22+24 46 20+20 40
P B Ekanthkumar 22424 46 0+0 0

Ashwini 22+24 46 20+22 42



U Ankith

Triveni policepatil
Nagaratna

Pooja patil
Sachidanand
Suhasini
Sharanabasappa patil
Rajeshwari
Mahalaxmi r joshi
Mahesh
Sangamesh

Danamma somashekhar
bhusari

Yogananda pandit awaji
Girish talikoti

S Harshitha

Dore s

Soumya

Pramod

Vanishree d ambigar
Akshata mahendrakar
Sanjana |

Sanjana n

Ajjayya kumar r k

P Sumathi

Impana k j

Aditya krishna s
Sneha k

Aneesh s

Tabrez raza anchi
Ansar hymad jalapoor
Madhu s biradar
Savitri pujari

Megha s danappanavar
Vishwas gurannavar
Narendra charaka
Charabasava
Mallikarjun patil
Praveenkumar m patil
Sahana k m

22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24

22+24

22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24
22+24

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

20+22
20422
20422
20422
18+24
22422
20420
22422
22422
18+20
18+22

20+22

20+22
20+22
20+22
20+22
0+0

0+0

18+22
20+22
20+22
20+22
20+22
20+22
18+22
20+22
22+24
20+22
20+22
20+22
18+20
18+22
18+22
20+22
20+22
20+24
20+22
20+22
20+22

42
42
42
42
42
44
40
44
44
38
40

42

42
42
42
42

40
42
42
42
42
42
40
42
46
42
42
42
38
40
40
42
42
a4
42
42
42



Vishwanath | 22+24 46 0+20 20

Srushty k r 22+24 46 18+22 40
Bhavan kumar p 22+24 46 20422 42
Anupama 22424 46 22422 44
Devendra hosamani 22424 46 22422 44
Sachin kumar 22424 46 22422 44
Nayana v 22424 46 22422 44
Rachana h g 22424 46 20422 42
Sahana a n 22424 46 22422 44
Ritik roshan s 22424 46 20422 42
Nandish b 22424 46 0+0 0

Roja 22424 46 20422 42
Rakshita r 22424 46 20424 44
N S sonu 22424 46 17+14 31
Dheeraj s 22+24 46 18+22 40
Manasa m r 22+24 46 17+14 31
Sadiya sultana h n 22424 46 17+20 37
Bhuvan h d 22424 46 18+20 38
M K Chandan kumar 22+24 46 22422 44
Raghunandan m n 22+24 46 22+22 44
Chayam s 22+24 46 22422 44
Sandeep b 22424 46 18+22 40
Shridevi g 22+24 46 20420 40
H N Prabhudev 22424 46 22422 44
Pooja s padmashali 22424 46 18+22 40
Sneha v 22424 46 20422 42
Vijayalaxmi p ¢ 22424 46 20422 42
Keshav c j 22424 46 0+0 0

Laxmikumari h 22424 46 20422 42
Vishwas r 22+24 46 18422 40
Vasudha k 22+24 46 20+22 42
Fiza fatima 22424 46 20+22 42
Swatip b 22+24 46 040 0

Shravya 22+24 46 18422 40
Harshita m 22+24 46 18422 40
Amarnath matthews 22424 46 0+0 0

FIRST YEAR THEORY ATTENDANCE AUGUST 2019

S/No NAMES TOTAL CLASSESS GRAND é&gg?gg GRAND
SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV TOTAL SR+ SK+AH+SAN4PV TOTAL
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matthews

FIRST YR.ATTENDANCE, THEORY,SEPT.2019
ATTENDED

TOTAL CLASSESS GRAND GRAND
S/No. NAMES SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV TOTAL gkisssl’(IiS:H+SAN+PV TOTAL
1 Bharati Shinde 5+5+7+8+9 34 54+54+74+8+9 34
2 Harshita b k 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
3 Manoj k 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
4 B M Chandan 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
5 Rahul raj r 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
6 K Nitin kumar 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
7 Vaishnavi k r 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
8 Anshu sharma 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
9 Tejaswini n 54+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
10 'Vajrashree md 5+5+7+4+84+9 34 5+5+7+84+9 34
11 I;//I:nr?:lfgi\amaradi 5+5+7+8+9 34 545+7+8+9 34
1 JEwanath e 55174849 34 545+7+8+9 34
13 Kartika n 54+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
14 Sujay kumarst 54+5+7+4+84+9 34 5+5+7+84+9 34
15 Bheemashankar 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
16 ﬁqhuan'flfnei;aatﬁi”“ 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
17 Shivakumar 54+5+7+8+49 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
18 'Girija kasar 54+5+7+8+49 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
19 \C/r']‘f)’l’gsahlgee siddu 5 547+8+9 34 545+7+8+9 34
20 Shweta s ambi |5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
21 Kavya pattar 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
Prajwal
22 anilkumar 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
dekkannavar
23 Akash 54+5+7+8+49 34 5+5+7+8+49 34
24 P B Ekanthkumar .54+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
25 Ashwini 54+5+7+8+49 34 5+5+7+8+49 34
26 U Ankith 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
27 . Triveni policepatil 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
28 Nagaratna 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
29 Pooja patil 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
30 Sachidanand 5+5+7+8+9 34 5+5+7+8+9 34
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matthews
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Mallikarjun patil
Praveenkumar m patil
Sahana km
Vishwanath |

Srushty k r

Bhavan kumar p
Anupama

10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4

10+4

10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4

10+4

10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Devendra hosamani
Sachin kumar
Nayana v
Rachana h g
Sahana a n

Ritik roshan s
Nandish b

Roja

Rakshita r

N S sonu

Dheeraj s

Manasa m r
Sadiya sultana h n
Bhuvan h d

M K Chandan kumar
Raghunandan m n
Chayam s
Sandeep b
Shridevi g

H N Prabhudev
Pooja s padmashali
Sneha v
Vijayalaxmi p ¢
Keshav c j
Laxmikumari h
Vishwas r
Vasudha k

Fiza fatima
Swatipb

Shravya

Harshita m

100 ‘Amarnath matthews

FIRST YEAR PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE AUGUST - 2019.

S/No 'NAMES

1 Bharati Shinde
2 Harshita b k

3 Manoj k

4 B M Chandan

10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4

TOTAL
CLASSES
SR+SK

22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GRAND
TOTAL
42

42

42

42

10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4
10+4

ATTENDED
CLASSESS
SR+SK

20+20
20+20
19+20
19+10

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GRAND
TOTAL
40

40

39

29



O 0N

11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39

Rahul rajr

K Nitin kumar
Vaishnavi k r
Anshu sharma
Tejaswini n
Vajrashree m d

Mamataj
yamakanamaradi

Vishwanath c hallad
Kartika n

Sujay kumar s t
Bheemashankar

Shakeerabanu
mummigatti

Shivakumar
Girija kasar

Vidyashree siddu
chougale

Shweta s ambi
Kavya pattar

Prajwal anilkumar
dekkannavar

Akash

P B Ekanthkumar
Ashwini

U Ankith

Triveni policepatil
Nagaratna

Pooja patil
Sachidanand
Suhasini

Sharanabasappa patil

Rajeshwari
Mahalaxmi r joshi
Mahesh
Sangamesh

Danamma somashekhar

bhusari

Yogananda pandit awaji

Girish talikoti

22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20

22+20

22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20

22+20

22+20
22+20

22+20

22+20
22+20

22+20

22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20

22+20

22+20

22+20

42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42
42
42
42

42

42
42

42

42
42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42

42

19+18
18+18
20+20
20+20
20+18
19+16
19+16

18+20
19+20
18+20
20+20

19+20

19+16
19+20

20+20

20+20
18+20

19+18

19+20
0+0

18+20
19+20
19+18
18+18
19420
19+16
18+16
18+18
18+20
19+20
19+20
19+16

18+20

18+20
18+20

37
36
40
40
38
35

35

38
39
38
40

39

35
39

40

40
38

37
39

38
39
37
36
39
35
34
36
38
39
39
35

38
38

38



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

S Harshitha

Dore s

Soumya

Pramod

Vanishree d ambigar
Akshata mahendrakar
Sanjana |

Sanjana n

Ajjayya kumar r k

P Sumathi

Impana k j

Aditya krishna s
Sneha k

Aneesh s

Tabrez raza anchi
Ansar hymad jalapoor
Madhu s biradar
Savitri pujari

Megha s danappanavar
Vishwas gurannavar
Narendra charaka

Charabasava

Mallikarjun patil
Praveenkumar m patil
Sahana km
Vishwanath |
Srushty k r

Bhavan kumar p
Anupama

Devendra hosamani
Sachin kumar
Nayana v

Rachana h g
Sahana an

Ritik roshan s
Nandish b

Roja

Rakshita r

22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20

22+20

22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20

22+20

22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20
22+20

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

19+20
18+20
0+0

0+0

18+20
21420
18+20
20+20
20+20
20+20

19+20
20+20
21+20
20+20
19+20
19+20
19+16
19+20
19+20
19+20
19+20
20+20

20+20
18+20
18+20
0+16
20+20
20+20
20+20
21420
20+20
20+20
21420
20+20
19+18
0+0
21+20
18+20

39
38

38
41
38
40
40

40

39
40
41
40
39
39
35
39
39
39
39

40

40
38
38
16
40
40
40
41
40
40
41
40
37

41
38



78 N S sonu 22+20 42
79 Dheerajs 22+20 42
80 'Manasamr 22+20 42
81 Sadiya sultana h n 22+20 42
82 Bhuvanhd 22420 42
83 M K Chandan kumar 22+20 42
84 Raghunandan m n 22+20 42
85 Chayams 22+20 42
86 Sandeep b 22+20 42
87 Shridevi g 22+20 42
88 |'H N Prabhudev 22+20 42
89 Pooja s padmashali 22+20 42
90 Snehav 22+20 42
91 Vijayalaxmip c 22+20 42
92 Keshav cj 22+20 42
93 Laxmikumari h 22+20 42
94 Vishwasr 22+20 42
95 Vasudha k 22420 42
96 Fiza fatima 22+20 42
97 Swatipb 22420 42
98 Shravya 22420 42
99 Harshitam 22420 42
100 'Amarnath matthews 22420 42
II B.A.M.S
May-2019

NUMBER OF
SI.NO CLASSES

STUDENT NAME EE}%IISET:R TAKEN

1 ROTWARYA T 17me01 84
2 AISHWARYA R ''17A602 84
3 ANUSHREE 17A603 84
4 ARPITA 17A604 84
5 ASHITA K 17A605 84
6 BHARAT 17A606 84

20+20
18+20
18+20
19+20
19+20
19+20
22+20
21420
20+20
19+20
18+20

19+20
18+20
19+20
0+0

19+16
18+20
20+20
20+20
0+0

20+20
19+20
0+0

NUMBER OF
CLASSES
ATTENDED

82

83
80
81
84
81

PRAC TICAL CLASS

TOTAL
CLASS

30

30
30
30
30
30

40
38
38
39
39
39
42
41
40
39

38

39
38
39

35
38
40
40

40
39

ATTENDED

29

28
29
29
28
27



10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

KUMAR

BHAVANA K
CHIRAG H A
DEEKSHA M

DHANALAXMI M

S

GURUPRASAD

KP

KAVITHA
KUMBAR

KOUSHALYA H

S

MAHIMA
GOSWAMI

MD REHAAN

NAAGASHREE

NAMANA KT

NEMINA
GHORPADE

NISHA P G

NOORUL
HAADIYA

PANKAJA K

PREETHI
SHIRSHYAD

PUNEETH
HUNSYAL

RACHANA J
RAHUL A

RAKSHIT
KUMBAR

SAAGAR S P

SAHANA NAIK

SAHANA U
SAMPREET M

SANJU N RAJU

SAVINAYA K

SHIVAPRASAD

PUJARI
SHREYAS D

SHREYAS
DESHPANDE

SPOORTHI H S

17A607
17A609
17A610

17A611

17A612

17A613

17A614

17A615

17A616
17A617
17A618

17A619
17A620
17A621
17A622

17A623

17A624

17A626
17A627

17A628

17A629
17A630
17A631
17A632
17A633
17A634

17A635
17A636
17A637
17A638

84
84
84

84

84

84

84

84

84
84
84

84
84
84
84

84

84

84
84

84

84
84
84
84
84
84

84
84
84
84

77
73
81

77

72

83

77

81

77
78
75

73
74
82
79
72

74

77
79

76

75
82
82
73
68
83

79
74
77

79

30
30
30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30

30
30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30

25
27
28

29

27

28

26

28

28
28
25

28
27
29
29
24

24

28
29

28

28
28
29
28
28
29

27
23
29
27



37 SUCHIN M 17A639 84 81 30 28
SUJATHA

38 D 17A640 84 77 30 28
SOORAJ

39 SO0 17A641 84 76 30 27
SYEDA ASRA

a0 2IEOARS 17A642 84 81 30 28

41 ;AVRUN KUMAR  17a643 84 71 30 27

42 | TEJASWINIP 17A644 84 78 30 27
UMA

43 AR 17A645 84 83 30 27

44 ;’MME SALMAP 1 o046 84 78 30 27
VAISHNAVI S

45 JAIY 17A647 84 83 30 29

46  VIGNESH J 17A648 84 77 30 28
PRIYANKA

47 RN 17A649 84 78 30 27

June- 2019

NUMBER OF

SI.NO REGISTER CLASSES  NUMBER OF PRACTICAL CLASS

STUDENT NAME RCISTER - TaKEN CLASSES TOTAL
ATTENDED  ciags ATTENDED

AISHWARYA

1 e 17A601 65 54 29 27

2 AISHWARYAR 17A602 65 42 29 23

3 ANUSHREE 17A603 65 47 29 27

4 ARPITA 17A604 65 54 29 27

5  ASHITA K 17A605 65 53 29 27
BHARAT

6 e 17A606 65 60 29 25

7  BHAVANAK  17A607 65 57 29 27

8 CHIRAGHA 17A609 65 61 29 20

9  DEEKSHAM '17A610 65 63 29 25

10 gHANALAXMI Mii7a611 65 57 29 24

11 GKUEUPRASAD 17A612 65 46 29 26

12 KAVITHA 17A613 65 63 29 24

KUMBAR



13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

KOUSHALYA H
S

MAHIMA
GOSWAMI

MD REHAAN
NAAGASHREE
NAMANA KT

NEMINA
GHORPADE

NISHA P G

NOORUL
HAADIYA

PANKAJA K

PREETHI
SHIRSHYAD

PUNEETH
HUNSYAL

RACHANA J
RAHUL A

RAKSHIT
KUMBAR

SAAGAR S P
SAHANA NAIK
SAHANA U
SAMPREET M
SANJU N RAJU
SAVINAYA K

SHIVAPRASAD
PUJARI

SHREYAS D

SHREYAS
DESHPANDE

SPOORTHI H S
SUCHIN M

SUJATHA
HOSAMANI

SOORAJ
KADAM

SYEDA ASRA
SANOBER

TARUN KUMAR
SV

TEJASWINI P

17A614

17A615

17A616
17A617
17A618

17A619
17A620
17A621
17A622

17A623

17A624

17A626
17A627

17A628

17A629
17A630
17A631
17A632
17A633
17A634

17A635
17A636
17A637

17A638
17A639

17A640

17A641

17A642

17A643

17A644

65

65

65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65

65

65
65

65

65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65

65
65

65

65

65

65
65

47

63

57
50
56

54
64
56
63
50

52

58
53

62

48
53
56
49
47
60

33
55
57

63
65

48

45

49

44

52

29

29

29
29
29

29
29
29
29

29

29

29
29

29

29
29
29
29
29
29

29
29
29

29
29

29

29

29

29
29

22

23

23
26
27

27
28
25
24

26

24

27
24

25

21
25
25
23
25
28

25
26
25

26
26

27

24

26

25

27



UMA

43 MAHESHWARI
44 SJMME SALMA P
45 VAISHNAVI S
PRASAD
46 VIGNESH ]
47 PRIYANKA
KUMBAR
JULY 2019
SL.NO STUDENT
NAME
1 AISHWARYA
KUDARE
2 AISHWARYA R
3 ANUSHREE
4 ARPITA
5 ASHITA K
6 BHARAT
KUMAR
7 BHAVANA K
8 CHIRAG H A
9 DEEKSHA M
10 DHANALAXMI
MS
11 GURUPRASAD
KP
12 KAVITHA
KUMBAR
KOUSHALYA H
13
S
14 MAHIMA
GOSWAMI
15 MD REHAAN
16 NAAGASHREE
17 NAMANA KT
18 NEMINA
GHORPADE
19 NISHA P G
20 NOORUL

17A645

17A646

17A647
17A648

17A649

REGISTER
NUMBER

17A601

17A602
17A603
17A604
17A605

17A606

17A607
17A609
17A610

17A611

17A612

17A613

17A614

17A615

17A616
17A617
17A618

17A619

17A620
17A621

65

65

65
65
65

NUMBER OF
CLASSES
TAKEN

92

92
92
92
92

92

92
92
92

92

92

92

92

92

92
92
92

92

92
92

50

49

62
55
58

NUMBER OF
CLASSES
ATTENDED

85

80
77
83
85

78

91
80
85

86

77

78

87

89

90
87
86

85

83
89

29 26
29 26
29 26
29 27
29 26

PRAC TICAL CLASS

TOTAL
CLass ATTENDED
41 39
41 39
41 39
41 40
41 40
41 39
41 40
41 39
41 39
41 39
41 40
41 39
41 41
41 41
41 a1
41 a1
41 a1
41 40
41 a1
41 a1



21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45
46
47

48

HAADIYA
PANKAJA K

PREETHI
SHIRSHYAD

PUNEETH
HUNSYAL

RACHANA J
RAHUL A

RAKSHIT
KUMBAR

SAAGAR S P
SAHANA NAIK
SAHANA U
SAMPREET M
SANJU N RAJU
SAVINAYA K

SHIVAPRASAD
PUJARI

SHREYAS D

SHREYAS
DESHPANDE

SPOORTHI H S
SUCHIN M

SUJATHA
HOSAMANI

SOORA]J
KADAM

SYEDA ASRA
SANOBER

TARUN KUMAR
SV

TEJASWINI P

UMA
MAHESHWARI

UMME SALMA P
J

VAISHNAVI S
PRASAD

VIGNESH ]

PRIYANKA
KUMBAR

KAVYASHREE

August-2019

17A622

17A623

17A624

17A626
17A627

17A628

17A629
17A630
17A631
17A632
17A633
17A634

17A635
17A636
17A637

17A638
17A639

17A640

17A641

17A642

17A643
17A644

17A645

17A646

17A647
17A648
17A649

92
92

92

92
92

92

92
92
92
92
92
92

92
92
92

92
92

92

92

92

92
92

92

92

92
92
92
92

84
85

76

82
79

82

75
90
87
80
76
90

81
77
73

86
90

86

75

77

78
88
78

83

85
84
85
85

41
41

41

41
41

41

41
41
41
41
41
41

41
41
41

41
41

41

41

41

41
41
41

41

a1
41
a1

41

41

40

40

41
39

40

38
41
40
40
39
41

40
40
38

40
41

41

38

38

38
40

40

40

41
41
38

40



NUMBER OF

PRAC TICAL CLASS

SLNO (oo ceaiser (CLASSES  NUMBER OF
NAME NUMBER TAKEN CLASSES TOTAL

ATTENDED  cLpes ATTENDED

AISHWARYA

1 PN 17A601 65 63 21 21

2 AISHWARYA R '17A602 65 63 21 19

3 ANUSHREE 17A603 65 58 21 19

4 ARPITA 17A604 65 64 21 19

5 ASHITA K 17A605 65 65 21 19
BHARAT

6 N 17A606 65 56 21 16

7 BHAVANA K  17A607 65 65 21 19

8 CHIRAGHA  17A609 65 62 21 19

9 DEEKSHAM  17A610 65 65 21 20

10 IE),IHSANA"AXMI 17A611 65 64 21 19

11 GKUIE{UPRASAD 17A612 65 59 21 17
KAVITHA

12 PRV 17A613 65 62 21 18

13 gOUSHA"YA H 17a614 65 64 21 19
MAHIMA

14 I 17A615 65 65 21 19

15 MD REHAAN  17A616 65 64 21 18

16 NAAGASHREE 17A617 65 63 21 19

17 NAMANA KT 17A618 65 64 21 19
NEMINA

18 e N oE  17A619 65 64 21 18

19 NISHA P G 17A620 |65 64 21 18
NOORUL

20 N 17A621 65 65 21 19

21 PANKAJA K 17A622 65 65 21 19
PREETHI

22 PRe Ao 17A623 65 63 21 19
PUNEETH

23 AL 17A624 65 58 21 19

24 RACHANAJ  17A626 65 61 21 19

25 RAHUL A 17A627 65 62 21 19
RAKSHIT

26 AR 17A628 65 64 21 18

27 SAAGAR S P 17A629 65 59 21 16



28 SAHANA NAIK 17A630 65 64 21 19

29 SAHANA U 17A631 65 65 21 19
30 SAMPREET M 17A632 65 62 21 17
31 SANJU N RAJU 17A633 65 55 21 19
32 SAVINAYA K 17A634 65 64 21 19
SHIVAPRASAD
33 PUJARI 17A635 65 63 21 18
34 SHREYAS D 17A636 65 62 21 18
SHREYAS
35 DESHPANDE 17A637 65 58 21 17
36 SPOORTHIH S ||17A638 65 62 21 19
37 SUCHIN M 17A639 65 64 21 19
SUJATHA
38 HOSAMANI 17A640 65 65 21 20
SOORAJ
39 KADAM 17A641 65 62 21 18
SYEDA ASRA
40 SANOBER 17A642 65 58 21 19
41 ;A\in KUMAR 17A643 65 61 21 18
42 TEJASWINI P 17A644 65 62 21 18
UMA
43 MAHESHWARI 17A645 65 61 21 19
44 ;JMME SALMA P 17A646 65 63 21 18
VAISHNAVI S
45 PRASAD 17A647 65 64 21 18
46 VIGNESH ] 17A648 65 65 21 19
PRIYANKA
47 KUMBAR 17A649 65 63 21 18
48 KAVYASHREE 65 64 21 17
September -2019
NUMBER
OF NUMBER OF PRAC TICAL
SI.NO REGISTER |[CLASSES |CLASSES CLASS
STUDENT NAME NUMBER [TAKEN ATTENDED TOTAL ATTENDED
CLASS
1 AISHWARYA KUDARE17A601 35 33 12 11
2 AISHWARYA R 17A602 35 32 12 10
3 ANUSHREE 17A603 35 30 12 09
4 ARPITA 17A604 35 31 12 10
5 ASHITA K 17A605 35 33 12 09
6 BHARAT KUMAR 17A606 35 28 12 08
7 BHAVANA K 17A607 35 32 12 10
8 CHIRAG H A 17A609 35 30 12 11



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

DEEKSHA M 17A610
DHANALAXMI M S 17A611
GURUPRASAD KP [17A612
KAVITHA KUMBAR 17A613
KOUSHALYA H S 17A614
MAHIMA GOSWAMI [17A615

MD REHAAN 17A616
NAAGASHREE 17A617
NAMANA KT 17A618

NEMINA GHORPADE 17A619

NISHA P G 17A620
NOORUL HAADIYA [17A621
PANKAJA K 17A622

PREETHI SHIRSHYAD 17A623
PUNEETH HUNSYAL [17A624

RACHANA J 17A626
RAHUL A 17A627
RAKSHIT KUMBAR 17A628
SAAGAR S P 17A629
SAHANA NAIK 17A630
SAHANA U 17A631
SAMPREET M 17A632
SANJU N RAJU 17A633
SAVINAYA K 17A634
SHIVAPRASAD 17A635
PUJARI

SHREYAS D 17A636
SHREYAS 17A637
DESHPANDE

SPOORTHI H S 17A638
SUCHIN M 17A639
SUJATHA HOSAMANI [17A640
SOORAJ KADAM 17A641
SYEDA ASRA 17A642
SANOBER

TARUN KUMAR SV [17A643
TEJASWINI P 17A644
UMA MAHESHWARI [17A645

UMME SALMA P ] 17A646
VAISHNAVI S 17A647
PRASAD

VIGNESH ] 17A648

PRIYANKA KUMBAR [17A649
KAVYASHREE

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35

35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35

33
33
30
28
29
33
32
31
32
32
32
32
33
32
28
29
28
30
28
32
32
29
26
33
30

29
28

30
33
33
30
28

29
31
30
31
31

31
31
31

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

11
10
09
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
08
10
11
11
09
10
10
10
10
10
09

09
08

09
10
11
08
10

09
10
10
09
10

10
10
10






III B.A.M.S

MAY-2019

ATTENDE DEPT WISE TOTAL TOTAL PRA

no. Name of Student = THEORY ATTENDANCEPRACTICALS DEF

Conducted AT CRK KB SV [SP CONDUCTED AT
Akshita Jain 69 12 12 11 11 (17 |63 22 4
Amar 69 13 13 12 11 |17 |66 22 4
Amrutha 69 13 13 13 12 |17 |68 22 4
Ankita 69 14 12 12 10 |16 64 22 4
Apoorva 69 14 13 12 |10 |17 |66 22 4
Chaitra 69 14 12 11 |09 |14 |59 22 4
Chandana 69 14 12 12 |10 (14 62 22 3
Darshini 69 14 13 13 12 |17 69 22 4
Gagan 69 14 13 10 11 |14 62 22 4
Ganesh Prasad 69 9 12 09 09 |12 51 22 4
Ashok kumar 69 10 11 |05 09 |10 45 22 3
Krishna BArabhai |69 14 11 |10 09 |14 58 22 4
Kruthika N 69 13 13 |10 (10 |15 b1 22 4
Kumaraswami Patil |69 14 10 11 09 15 |59 22 4
Lalakrishna 69 11 09 |07 09 10 46 22 4
Meghana 69 14 12 |10 10 |14 60 22 4
Murari Vaishnavi 69 14 13 13 12 |17 |69 22 4
Nidhishkumar 69 14 13 12 12 |17 |68 22 4
Pallavi Bagali 69 14 13 10 11 |15 |63 22 4
Pavanashree 69 14 13 13 12 |17 |69 22 4
Pooja 69 13 12 10 11 |13 |59 22 4
Pooja G Wali 69 14 13 11 11 |16 |65 22 4
Poornima 69 10 12 09 10 |12 |53 22 4
Prajwal 69 14 11 12 09 (17 63 22 4
Priyanka Shastri 69 12 11 12 12 |14 61 22 4
Rajeshwari 69 13 13 13 12 |17 |68 22 4
Rashmi Joshi 69 12 12 |11 |11 (16 62 22 4
Sahana B R 69 14 13 12 12 |15 66 22 4
Sahana H S 69 13 13 12 (12 |17 67 22 4
Sangeeta Belavi 69 14 13 |13 |12 17 |69 22 4
Santoshkumar 69 13 12 |10 |12 |16 63 22 4
Sharat N G 69 3 10 11 11 |17 |52 22 4
Shilpa Hegade 69 12 13 13 12 |14 64 22 4
Sinchana 69 14 13 |11 |12 |16 |66 22 4
Sowmya 69 14 13 12 12 |17 |68 22 4
Sumayya Begum 69 12 13 08 |10 |16 |59 22 4
Sushma Asadi 69 10 11 |11 |10 (13 55 22 4
Tanmaya Dev 69 12 09 04 09 07 41 22 4
Vajreshwari 69 13 12 09 |10 (15 59 22 4
VAndana J 69 14 13 12 09 17 |65 22 4
Yallappa 69 13 12 10 12 |17 64 22 4

JUNE 2019



Rol

no

Name of
Student

Akshita Jain
Amar
Amrutha
Ankita
Apoorva
Chaitra
Chandana
Darshini

Gagan
Ganesh
Prasad

Ashok
kumar

Krishna
BArabhai

Kruthika N

Kumaraswa
mi Patil

Lalakrishna

Meghana

Murari
Vaishnavi

Nidhishkum
ar

Pallavi
Bagali

Pavanashre
e

THEORY

Conduct
ed

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

ATTENDE
DEPT WISE
A CR'K S 'S
T K .B.V.P
Lol
Lot
L1
Lot
Lol
Ll
T
Lol
Lt
Lot
Lol
Lot
Ll
Lol
Lot
Lol ]
Lt
L
Lot
L

TOTAL

ATTND
NC

55

53

61

57

58

61

49

57

58

53

50

50

45

52

54

60

59

62

56

59

TOTAL

PRACTICAL TOTAL

S ATT
PRACT  DEPTWISE
EgNDUCT?E\Slﬁ
32 4600
n elg
T
32 g8 0 0
n ehe
32 86 o o
32 781900
T
T
T
n ele
32 g -9 2
32 28 92 )
32 g ¢ 20
32 88 o o
32 880 o
32 880 o
32 ségg
32 ségg
32 ségg

PRACT

ATTDN
CE

17

25

30

28

29

26

22

28

30

27

28

29

19

25

27

28

28

30

29

30



Pooja 63 li7lle 32 g 2 0 93
po0aG 63 MR 32 8 3 o032
Poornima 63 136 1L 60 32 8 5 o0 32
Prajwal 63 l126 1154 32 8 ¢ 2 g 32
e o insilw w8190
Rajeshwari 63 liaa 7 1 059 32 8 2 2 g 32
?:ssr:}mi 63 a3 7 1 160 32 8 8 2 g 28
Sahana B R |63 luzlle 32 8 2 0 232
Sahana H S /63 luzlle 32 8 2 0032
cangeeta g3 l1a7 1 e2 32 g ¢ 293
fqaa”rtos'"k“ 63 1136 ) 554 32 g 2 0 93
Sharat NG '63 1146 5, 60 32 g8 2 0 93
ﬁzgzze 63 1125 1 153 32 8 2 g g 31
Sinchana /63 tia24 1 153 32 8 2 g g 31
Sowmya 63 L1241 15 32 8 2 0032
ggglan‘q’ya 63 ; 10 6 ; ; 52 32 8 ; g 2 32
f\gsgima 63 L2512 40 32 88 o o 27
Eaer\‘/maya 63 ; 13 7 5 ;59 32 8 1 g 2 32
Vajreshwari 63 ; 13 7 :1,) é 61 32 8 2 g g 32
VAndana ] 63 lui7ile 32 8 5 o032
Yallappa 63 ti125 1 155 32 8 2 g g 32

THIRD YEAR THEORY CLASSESS ATTENDANCE JULY 2019

TOTAL CLASSESS GRAND ATTENDED CLASSESS |GRAND

S/No NAMES AT+SW+KB+CH+SRPT TOTAL AT+SW+KB+CH+SRPT TOTAL



O 0 N O iWiN

=
= O

12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29

30

31
32
33

Akshitha Jain
Amar A J
Amrutha c s
Ankitha u k
Apoorva A D
Chaitra ST
Chandana K B
Darshini
Gagan B A
Ganesh H S

KN
Ashokkumar

Krishna
barabhai

Kruthika N

Kumaraswamy

Lalakrishna
Meghana M D

Murari
Vaishnavi

Nidhish kumar

Pallavi
Prakash Bagali

Pavanashree
Pooja

Pooja Wali
Poornima
Prajwal

Priyanka
Shastry

Rajeshwari

Rashmi
Deepak Joshi

Sahana B R
Sahana H S

Sangeeta
chudamani

Santosh
kumbar

Sharath N G

Shilpa G
Hegde

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

85

85

85
85
85
85

85
85
85

85
85
85
85
85

85
85
85

85
85

85

85
85
85

12+23+19+14+15
12+22+19+12+12
12+23+18+12+15
11+24+19+14+15
124+23+19+14+15
12422+17+13+15
10+20+18+04+14
12+23+19+8+10

114+20+19+8+15

124+20+19+8+15

12+20+19+12+10

12+20+19+8+10

12+22+17+8+10
12+20+18+12+12
11+21+18+8+10
114+22+19+12+14

12+22+19+8+10
12+20+19+8+10
12+21+19+12+15

124+21+19+14+15
124+22+19+14+15
12+22+19+14+14
12+21+19+12+14
124+20+19+12+12

12+23+19+12+14
12+23+18+14+15
12+23+19+14+15

12+23+19+14+15
12+422+19+13+13

12+22+19+13+13

12+22+19+8+10
12+20+18+12+12

12+22+19+14+15

83
77
80
83
83
79
66
72
73
74

73

69

69
74
68
78

71
69
79

81
82
81
78
75

80
82
83

83
79

79

71
74

82



34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41

Sinchana S R
Soumya

Sumayya
begum

Sushma Asadi

Tanmay Dev
Vajreshwari
Vandana
Yallappa

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15

12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15
12+25+19+14+15

85
85

85

85
85
85
85
85

114+22+19+13+15
114+23+19+13+15

114+20+15+0+10

12+22+18+12+15
12+20+19+14+12
12+23+19+14+15
12+23+19+14+15
12+23+19+12+14

THIRD YEAR PRACTICAL CLASSESS ATTENDANCE JULY - 2019

smoanes  TOTALCUssEs | arao
1 Akshitha Jain 6+9+24+20 59
2 Amar A 6+9+24+20 59
3 Amrutha c s 6+9+24+20 59
4 Ankitha u k 6+9+24+20 59
5 Apoorva A D 6+9+24+20 59
6 Chaitra ST 6+9+24+20 59
7 Chandana K B 6+9+24+20 59
8 Darshini 6+9+24+20 59
9 Gagan B A 6+9+24+20 59
10 'Ganesh H S 6+9+24+20 59
11 'K N Ashokkumar 6+9+24+20 59
12 ' Krishna barabhai  6+9+24+20 59
13 Kruthika N 6+9+24+20 59
14 Kumaraswamy 6+9+24+20 59
15 | Lalakrishna 6+9+24+20 59
16 Meghana M D 6+9+24+20 59
17 . Murari Vaishnavi 6+9+24+20 59
18 [ Nidhish kumar 6+9+24+20 59
19 ;Zgg‘l’ii Prakash 619124420 59
20 Pavanashree 6+9+24+20 59
21 . Pooja 6+9+24+20 59
22 Pooja Wali 6+9+24+20 59
23 Poornima 6+9+24+20 59
24 Prajwal 6+9+24+20 59
25 Priyanka Shastry 6+9+24+420 59
26 Rajeshwari 6+9+24+20 59

ATTENDED
CLASSESS
AT+SW+KB+SRPT

6+9+24+20
6+8+24+18
6+7+24+20
6+8+24+18
6+9+24+20
6+8+24+20
5+8+24+20
6+9+24+18
6+9+24+20
6+8+24+20
6+9+24+18
6+9+24+20
4+8+24+20
6+7+24+18
6+8+24+18
6+8+24+20
6+9+24+18
6+7+24+18

6+8+24+20

6+8+24+18
6+8+24+20
6+8+24+20
6+8+22+20
6+7+24+18
6+9+24+20
6+9+24+20

GRAND

80
81

56

79
77
83
83
80

TOTAL

59
56
57
56
59
58
57
57
59
58
57
59
56
55
56
58
57
55

58

56
58
58
56
55
59
59



Rashmi Deepak

27 Joshi 6+9+24+20 59 6+9+22+20 57
28 'Sahana BR 6+9+24+20 59 6+8+24+18 56
29 'Sahana H S 6+9+24+20 59 6+8+24+20 58
30 >angeeta 6+9+24+20 59 6+9+24+18 57
31 Santosh kumbar ||64+9+4+24+20 59 6+8+24+20 58
32 Sharath NG 6+9+24+20 59 6+7+24+4+20 57
33 Shilpa G Hegde 6+9+24+420 59 6+9+24+18 57
34 Sinchana SR 6+9+24+20 59 6+8+24+20 58
35 | Soumya 6+9+24+20 59 6+8+24+20 58
36 Sumayya begum |6+9+24+20 59 6+8+22+18 54
37 Sushma Asadi 6+9+24+20 59 6+8+22+20 56
38 |Tanmay Dev 6+9+24+20 59 6+7+24+22 59
39 | Vajreshwari 6+9+24+20 59 6+9+24+14 53
40 Vandana 6+9+24+20 59 6+8+24+20 58
41 Yallappa 6+9+24+20 59 6+8+24+20 58

THIRD YEAR THEORY ATTENDANCE AUGUST - 2019
TOTAL CLASSESS GRAND 'ATTENDED CLASSESS 'GRAND

S/No NAMES AT+SW-+KB+CH+SRPT TOTAL 'AT+SW-+KB+CH+SRPT TOTAL
1 Akshitha Jain 12+417+10+12410 61  12+417+10+12+10 61
> AmarAJ 12417410+12+410 61  12417+410+12+10 61
3 Amruthacs 12+17+10412+410 61  12+417+10+12+10 61
4 Ankithauk  12+417+410412+10 61  12+17+410+412+10 61
5 Apoorva AD 12417+10+12+410 61  12417+10+12+410 61
6 ChaitraST  12+17+410412+10 61  12+17+410+412+10 61
7  Chandana KB 12+17+10412+10 61  12+17+10+412+10 61
8  Darshini 12417410+12410 61  12417+410+12+10 61
9 Gagan BA  12+17+10412+10 61  12+17+10+412+10 61
10 GaneshHS 12+417+10+412+410 61  12+417+10+12+10 61
11 N 12417+10412+10 61 12+17+9+10+10 58
12 E;'f’ahb”haai 12417+10+12410 61 1241749410410 58
13 Kruthika N 124174+10+12410 61  12417+10+12+410 61
14 Kumaraswamy 12+17+10+12+10 61 12+17+9+11+10 59
15 Lalakrishna 12417+10+12410 61  12417+10+12+410 61
16 'Meghana MD 12+417+10+12410 61  12417+10+12+410 61
17 \'\;':irsirr']avi 12417+410+412+10 61 12417+10+12410
18 'Nidhish kumar 12+417+10+12410 61  12417+10+12+410 61



19 Pallavi

Prakash Bagali

20 Pavanashree
21 'Pooja

22 'Pooja Wali
23 Poornima

24 'Prajwal
Priyanka
25 Shastry

26 | Rajeshwari

Rashmi
Deepak Joshi

28 Sahana B R
29 .Sahana H S

27

Sangeeta

30 chudamani
Santosh

31 kumbar

32 Sharath NG
Shilpa G

33 Hegde

34 'Sinchana SR

35 ''Soumya

36 Sumayya
begum

37 | Sushma Asadi
38 Tanmay Dev

39 | Vajreshwari
40 Vandana
41 Yallappa

12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

61

61
61
61
61
61

61
61
61

61
61

61

61
61
61

61
61

61
61
61

61
61
61

12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+9+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+9+11+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

12+17+9+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+9+12+10

12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10
12+17+10+12+10

THIRD YEAR PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE AUGUST - 2019

S/No. NAMES

Akshitha Jain
Amar AJ
Amrutha cs
Ankitha u k
Apoorva A D
ChaitraST
Chandana K B

N i WiN =

TOTAL CLASSES

12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06

GRAND
AT+SW+KB+SRPT TOTAL

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

ATTENDED
CLASSESS
AT+SW+KB+SRPT

124+7+10+6
124+7+10+6
124+7+10+6
124+7+10+6
124+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6

GRAND

61

61
61
61
61
60

61
61
61

61
61

61

61
59
61

61
61

60
61
60

61
61
61

TOTAL

35
35
35
35
35
35
35



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41

Darshini
Gagan B A
Ganesh H S

K N Ashokkumar
Krishna barabhai

Kruthika N
Kumaraswamy
Lalakrishna
Meghana M D

Murari Vaishnavi

Nidhish kumar

Pallavi Prakash
Bagali

Pavanashree
Pooja

Pooja Wali
Poornima
Prajwal

Priyanka Shastry

Rajeshwari

Rashmi Deepak
Joshi

Sahana B R

Sahana H S

Sangeeta
chudamani

Santosh kumbar

Sharath N G
Shilpa G Hegde
Sinchana S R
Soumya

Sumayya begum

Sushma Asadi
Tanmay Dev
Vajreshwari
Vandana
Yallappa

12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06

12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06
12+07+10+06

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35

35
35

35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35

12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6

12+7+10+6

12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6

12+7+10+6

12+7+10+6

12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6

12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6

12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6
12+7+10+6

THIRD YEAR MONTHWISE ATTENDANCE, SEPTEMBER - 2019.
THEORY

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35

35
35

35
35
35
35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35



S/No ‘NAMES

1 Akshitha Jain

2 Amar A J

3 Amrutha c s

4 Ankitha u k

5 Apoorva A D

6 Chaitra ST

7 Chandana K B

8 Darshini

9 Gagan B A

10 Ganesh H S

11 K N Ashokkumar
12 Krishna barabhai
13 Kruthika N

14 Kumaraswamy
15 Lalakrishna

16 Meghana M D

17 Murari Vaishnavi
18 Nidhish kumar
19 Pallavi Prakash Bagali
20 Pavanashree

21 Pooja

22 Pooja Wali

23 Poornima

24 Prajwal

25 Priyanka Shastry
26 Rajeshwari

27 Rashmi Deepak Joshi
28 Sahana B R

29 Sahana H S

30 Sangeeta chudamani
31 Santosh kumbar
32 Sharath N G

33 Shilpa G Hegde
34 Sinchana S R

35 Soumya

36 Sumayya begum
37 Sushma Asadi
38 Tanmay Dev

39 Vajreshwari

40 Vandana

41 Yallappa

TOTAL CLASSESS
AT+SW+KB+CH+SRPTTOTAL

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

PRACTICAL SEPTEMBER - 2019.

S/No NAMES

1

Akshitha Jain

GRAND

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33
33
33
33
33
33

ATTENDED CLASSESS GRAND
AT+SW+KB+CH+SRPTTOTAL

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

ATTENDED

TOTAL CLASSES 'GRAND 'CLASSESS
AT+SW+KB+SRPTTOTAL AT+SW+KB+SRPT TOTAL

3+4+4+4

15

3+4+4+4

GRAND

15

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33
33
33
33
33
33



15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

2 Amar A J 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
3 Amrutha c s 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
4 Ankitha u k 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
) Apoorva A D 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
6 Chaitra ST 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
7 Chandana K B 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
8 Darshini 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
9 Gagan B A 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
10 Ganesh H S 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
11 K N Ashokkumar 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
12 Krishna barabhai 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
13 Kruthika N 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
14 Kumaraswamy 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
15 Lalakrishna 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
16 Meghana M D 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
17 Murari Vaishnavi 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
18 Nidhish kumar 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
19 Pallavi Prakash Bagali 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
20 Pavanashree 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
21 Pooja 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
22 Pooja Wali 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
23 Poornima 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
24 Prajwal 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
25 Priyanka Shastry 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
26 Rajeshwari 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
27  Rashmi Deepak Joshi 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
28 'Sahana B R 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4

3+4+4+4
29 Sahana H S 3+4+4+4 15
30 Sangeeta chudamani 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
31 Santosh kumbar 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
32 Sharath N G 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
33 Shilpa G Hegde 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
34  Sinchana S R 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
35 Soumya 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
36 Sumayya begum 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
37 Sushma Asadi 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
38 Tanmay Dev 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
39  Vajreshwari 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
40 Vandana 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
41 Yallappa 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4
IV BAMS
MAY 2019

Theory class 'Theory Clinics Clinics

SI.No Name taken attended taken attended
1 Halamma L S 71 52 12 12

2 Aajna.A. 71 57 12 12



Akash.B

Anjana.V.S
Anusha.P.Y.
Bhagyamma.B.T.
Chaya.T.H
Chinmayi.C.S.
Deepika M R
Kallagodi Lakshmidevi
Kavya.S
Kiran.M.Pattar
Likhitha.R.
Madhushree.K.V.
Mahadevi Tevarannavar
Mahalakshmi.K.R.
Manu Shree.M.M.
Meghashree.S.
Mohammed Azlan
Mohammed Saqib.K.I
Navya.A.
Neethushree.S.K.
Raghu.M.

Rajesh Basavantapa
Antaratani

Ramijabee Pinjara
Rashmi Ladunchi

Ravi

Sagar Prakash Jalakoti
Sahana.Y.T.

Shidlingaiah Hiremathada

Shivaprasad.M.
Shraddha.J].Shetty
Shreya Sachin Chougule
Shwetha Hegde .B
Sushmita.S.Police Patil
Swetha.S.

Tejashwini

Thara

Vidyashree

Vinayak patil
VINDHYA KEHAV

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

71

47
58
54
64
62
60
52
63
57
27
63
63
54
59
62
58
58
60
41
60
60

61

67
48
56
53
58
56
52
63
64
58
43
58
59
64
58
54
65

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
21

21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

06
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
00
10
12
11
09
12
12
06
10
06
10
20

19

21
19
19
20
18
20
20
19
20
21
09
15
16
20
18
19
22



42 Harshita.R

43 Shakthi M N

44  Shreevani

JUNE 2019

Sl.No'Name

1 Halamma L S

2 Aajna.A.

3 Akash.B

4 Anjana.V.S

5 Anusha.P.Y.

6 Bhagyamma.B.T.

7 Chaya.T.H

8 Chinmayi.C.S.

9 Deepika M R

10 Kallagodi Lakshmidevi

11 Kavya.S

12 Kiran.M.Pattar

13 Likhitha.R.

14 Madhushree.K.V.

15 Mahadevi Tevarannavar

16 Mahalakshmi.K.R.

17 Manu Shree.M.M.

18 Meghashree.S.

19 Mohammed Azlan

20 Mohammed Sagqib.K.I

21 Navya.A.

22 Neethushree.S.K.

23 Raghu.M.

24 Rajesh Ba_savantapa
Antaratani

25 Ramijabee Pinjara

26 Rashmi Ladunchi

27 | Ravi

28 Sagar Prakash Jalakoti

29 Sahana.Y.T.

30 Shidlingaiah Hiremathada

31 Shivaprasad.M.

32 Shraddha.].Shetty

33 Shreya Sachin Chougule

71
71
71

Theory class
taken

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

52

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

65
54
57

Theory
attended

45
43
30
40
16
42
50
46
45
50
44
43
46
49
49
57
50
50
a1
39
42
44
44

45

42
42
35
32
44
42
44
43
40

24
24
24

Clinics
taken
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

22
19
10

Clinics
attended
10
11
03
10
10
13
16
13
14
14
12
13
16
17
17
17
17
17
14
17
17
17
06

07

06
07
04
01
08
07
05
08
06



45
40
50
42
49
48
33
48

47
35
42

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21

THIRD YEAR MONTHWISE ATTENDANCE, SEPTEMBER - 2019.

34 Shwetha Hegde .B 52
35 Sushmita.S.Police Patil 52
36 Swetha S 52
37 Tejashwini 52
38 Thara 52
39 Vidyashree 52
40 Vinayak.S.Patil 52
41 Vindhya Keshav 52
42 Harshita.R 52
43 Shakthi.M.N 52
44 . Shravani 52
THEORY
S/No NAMES TOTAL CLASSESS
1 Akshitha Jain '8+8+6+5+6
2 Amar Al 8+8+6+5+6
3 Amruthacs '8+8+6+5+6
4 Ankitha u k 8+8+6+5+6
5 Apoorva AD '8+8+6+5+6
6 Chaitra ST 8+8+6+5+6
7 Chandana KB '8+8+6+5+6
8 Darshini 8+8+6+5+6
9 Gagan B A 8+8+6+5+6
10 "'GaneshH S 8+8+6+5+6
11 N gy B+BHE+5+6
1o Krishna 8+8+6+5+6
barabhai
13 ' Kruthika N 8+8+6+5+6
14 Kumaraswamy 8+8+6+5+6
15 [Lalakrishna 8+8+6+5+6
16 'Meghana M D 8+8+6+5+6
17 o 8+8+6+5+6
18 Nidhish kumar 8+8+6+5+6
19 E?;lligéh Bagali B+8+6+5+6
20 Pavanashree 8+8+6+5+6
21 Pooja 8+8+6+5+6

GRAND ATTENDED CLASSESS 'GRAND
AT+SW+KB+CH+SRPT TOTAL 'AT+SW+KB+CH+SRPT TOTAL

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33

33

33
33
33
33

33
33
33

33
33

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

8+8+6+5+6

8+8+6+5+6

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

8+8+6+5+6
8+8+6+5+6

17
17
19
19
18
18
16
19

20
16
19

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33

33

33
33
33
33

33
33
33

33
33



22 'Pooja Wali  8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

23 'Poornima 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

24 'Prajwal 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

25 gﬂ;’g{‘r‘;a 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

26 Rajeshwari  8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

27 gzseggl tosh | BFBH6+5+6 33 848464546 33

28 SahanaBR  8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

29 SahanaHS  8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

30 fﬁﬂg:;t:ni 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

37 >antosh 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33
kumbar

32 'Sharath NG 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

33 aggﬂz G 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

34 'Sinchana SR 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

35 Soumya 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

36 E‘é;‘:ﬁ%’ya 8+8+6+5+6 cERI AR SR AR 33

37 Sushma Asadi 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

38 Tanmay Dev 18+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

39 Vajreshwari 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

40 'Vandana 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

41 'Yallappa 8+8+6+5+6 33 8+8+6+5+6 33

PRACTICAL SEPTEMBER - 2019.

Sotaes  [TALCLASSES GRAND classess i

AT+SW+KB+SRPT

1 Akshitha Jain  |3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

2 AmarA] 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

3 Amrutha cs 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

4 | Ankitha u k 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

5  Apoorva A D 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

6 | ChaitraST 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

7 Chandana K B 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

8 . Darshini 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

9 .Gagan B A 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

10 'Ganesh H S 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15



11 K N Ashokkumar '3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15

12 . Krishna barabhai '3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
13 Kruthika N 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
14 Kumaraswamy 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
15 Lalakrishna 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
16 Meghana M D 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
17 Murari Vaishnavi 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
18 Nidhish kumar 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
19 Eggz‘l’ii Prakash 5, 44444 15 3+4+4+4 15
20 Pavanashree 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
21 'Pooja 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
22 Pooja Wali 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
23 Poornima 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
24 Prajwal 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
25 Priyanka Shastry '3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
26 'Rajeshwari 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
27 ?c?sslrimi Deepak 3, 414+44 15 3+4+4+4 15
28 Sahana BR 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
29 SahanaHS 3+4+4+4 15 Statara 1>
30 fﬁﬂgaerit:m 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
31 Santosh kumbar 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
32 Sharath N G 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
33 Shilpa G Hegde 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
34 Sinchana SR 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
35 Soumya 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
36 Sumayya begum 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
37 Sushma Asadi |3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
38 Tanmay Dev 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
39 | Vajreshwari 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
40 Vandana 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
41 Yallappa 3+4+4+4 15 3+4+4+4 15
Final Year student attendance july month 2019

SlNojName taken’ - attended taken  sttendec
1 Halamma L S 72 71 18 16

2 Aajna.A. 72 58 18 18

3 Akash.B 72 39 18 14



Anjana.V.S
Anusha.P.Y.
Bhagyamma.B.T.
Chaya.T.H
Chinmayi.C.S.
Deepika M R
Kallagodi Lakshmidevi
Kavya.S
Kiran.M.Pattar
Likhitha.R.
Madhushree.K.V.
Mahadevi Tevarannavar
Mahalakshmi.K.R.
Manu Shree.M.M.
Meghashree.S.
Mohammed Azlan
Mohammed Saqib.K.I
Navya.A.
Neethushree.S.K.
Raghu.M.

Rajesh Basavantapa
Antaratani

Ramijabee Pinjara
Rashmi Ladunchi

Ravi

Sagar Prakash Jalakoti
Sahana.Y.T.

Shidlingaiah Hiremathada

Shivaprasad.M.
Shraddha.].Shetty
Shreya Sachin Chougule
Shwetha Hegde .B
Sushmita.S.Police Patil
Swetha.S.

Tejashwini

Thara M N
vindhyashree

Vinayak S Patil
Vindhya

Harshita.R

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

54
63
61
69
64
60
56
67
48
58
59
70
62
62
66
60
62
35
62
61

66

59
60
59
51
54
62
45
65
65
64
54
50
63
64
65
55
63
64

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

16
16
16
18
18
18
18
18
17
15
18
19
14
13
16
11
14
05
16
15

15

20
16
19
12
20
19
18
20
19
14
11
09
13
16
15
09
17
14



43 Shakthi M N 72 45 18 08

44  Srivani 72 57 18 17
45 Poornima L 72 01 18 00
August-2019

SI.No |Name Theory class Theory Clinics Clinics

taken attended taken attended
1 Halamma L S 74 69 20 17
2 Aajna.A. 74 67 20 10
3 Akash.B 74 37 20 04
4 Anjana.V.S 74 54 20 12
5 Anusha.P.Y. 74 67 20 13
6 Bhagyamma.B.T. 74 61 20 13
7 Chaya.T.H 74 74 20 18
8 Chinmayi.C.S. 74 69 20 17
9 Deepika M R 74 60 20 15
10 Kallagodi Lakshmidevi |74 54 20 11
11 Kavya.S 74 67 20 14
12 Kiran.M.Pattar 74 54 20 13
13 Likhitha.R. 74 56 16 14
14 Madhushree.K.V. 74 68 16 16
15 Mahadevi Tevarannavar 74 55 16 15
16 Mahalakshmi.K.R. 74 70 16 15
17 Manu Shree.M.M. 74 68 16 16
18 Meghashree.S. 74 61 16 15
19 Mohammed Azlan 74 53 16 14
20 Mohammed Saqib.K.I 74 62 16 14
21 Navya.A. 74 47 16 14
22 Neethushree.S.K. 74 55 16 15
23 Raghu.M. 74 57 21 10
24 Rajesh Basavantapa 74 63 21 15
Antaratani
25 Ramijabee Pinjara 74 63 21 16
26 Rashmi Ladunchi 74 37 21 18
27 Ravi 74 51 21 12
28 Sagar Prakash Jalakoti 74 40 21 06
29 Sahana.Y.T. 74 51 21 12
30 Shidlingaiah 74 63 21 19
Hiremathada

31 Shivaprasad.M. 74 56 21 12
32 Shraddha.].Shetty 74 63 21 18
33 Shreya Sachin Chougule74 53 21 09
34 Shwetha Hegde .B 74 59 21 20
35 Sushmita.S.Police Patil (74 52 21 19
36 Swetha.S. 74 48 21 10
37 Tejashwini H 74 59 21 20
38 Tara M N 74 71 21 20
39 Vidyashree 74 64 21 20

40 Vinayak.S.Patil 74 48 21 10



41 Vindhya Keshav 74 64 21 20

42 Harshita R 74 72 21 20
43 Shakti m n 74 43 21 7
44 Shreevani.R 74 52 21 16
poornima 00 21 00
SEPTEMBER-2019
SI.LNo |Name Theory class [Theory Clinics Clinics
taken attended taken attended
1 HalammalL S 67 52 21 18
2 Aajna.A. 67 50 21 18
3 Akash.B 67 36 21 13
4 Anjana.V.S 67 57 21 21
5 Anusha.P.Y. 67 55 21 20
6 Bhagyamma.B.T. 67 56 21 19
7 Chaya.T.H 67 59 21 21
8 Chinmayi.C.S. 67 59 21 21
9 Deepika M R 67 53 21 21
10 Kallagodi Lakshmidevi |67 56 21 19
11 Kavya.S 67 53 21 21
12 Kiran.M.Pattar 67 49 14 11
13 Likhitha.R. 67 56 14 09
14 Madhushree.K.V. 67 61 14 12
15 Mahadevi Tevarannavar 67 60 14 12
16 Mahalakshmi.K.R. 67 56 14 11
17 Manu Shree.M.M. 67 60 14 12
18 Meghashree.S. 67 43 14 2
19 Mohammed Azlan 67 54 14 12
20 Mohammed Saqgib.K.I 67 49 14 09
21 Navya.A. 67 49 14 10
22 Neethushree.S.K. 67 55 14 09
23 Raghu.M. 67 53 20 18
24 Rajesh Basavantapa 67 46 20 18
Antaratani
25 Ramijabee Pinjara 67 60 20 19
26 Rashmi Ladunchi 67 37 20 18
27 Ravi 67 51 20 18
28 Sagar Prakash Jalakoti |67 50 20 19
29 Sahana.Y.T. 67 56 20 19
30 Shidlingaiah 67 39 20 18
Hiremathada
31 Shivaprasad.M. 67 52 20 18
32 Shraddha.].Shetty 67 61 20 19
33 Shreya Sachin Chougule/67 58 20 19
34 Shwetha Hegde .B 67 54 23 19
35 Sushmita.S.Police Patil |67 52 23 18
36 Swetha.S. 67 57 23 19
37 Tejashwini H 67 54 23 20
38 Tara M N 67 61 23 21

39 Vidyashree 67 57 23 19



40
41
42
43
44

Vinayak.S.Patil
Vindhya Keshav
Harshita R
Shakti m n
Shreevani.R
poornima

OCTOBER-2019

SI.No

N RAR|[WN-

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name

Halamma LS
Aajna.A.
Akash.B
Anjana.V.S
Anusha.P.Y.
Bhagyamma.B.T.
Chaya.T.H
Chinmayi.C.S.
Deepika M R

Kallagodi Lakshmidevi

Kavya.S
Kiran.M.Pattar
Likhitha.R.
Madhushree.K.V.

Mahadevi Tevarannavar
Mahalakshmi.K.R.

Manu Shree.M.M.,
Meghashree.S.

Mohammed Azlan
Mohammed Saqib.K.I

Navya.A.

Neethushree.S.K.

Raghu.M.

Rajesh Basavantapa

Antaratani

Ramijabee Pinjara

Rashmi Ladunchi
Ravi

Sagar Prakash Jalakoti

Sahana.Y.T.
Shidlingaiah
Hiremathada
Shivaprasad.M.

Shraddha.].Shetty

67
67
67
67
67
67

Theory class
taken

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63

Shreya Sachin Chougule/63

Shwetha Hegde .B
Sushmita.S.Police Patil

Swetha.S.
Tejashwini H
Tara M N

63
63
63
63
63

47
58
53
53
56
00

Theory
attended

50
55
46
55
52
53
57
54
45
55
47
51
55
55
53
54
59
52
52
49
50
52
48
52

53
53
48
50
55
51

49
55
51
57
52
55
48
56

23
23
23
23
23
23

Clinics
taken
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
19
19

19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20

18
21
20
16
20
00

Clinics
attended
12
11
11
14
14
16
16
14
12
14
12
11
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
13
14
15
07
12

15
11
13
17
12
10

09
16
13
18
18
19
18
18



39
40
41
42
43
44

Vidyashree
Vinayak.S.Patil
Vindhya Keshav
Harshita R
Shakti m n
Shreevani.R
poornima

NOVEMBER-2019

SI.No

XN NPLWN

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Name

Halamma L S
Aajna.A.
Akash.B
Anjana.V.S
Anusha.P.Y.
Bhagyamma.B.T.
Chaya.T.H
Chinmayi.C.S.
Deepika M R

Kallagodi Lakshmidevi

Kavya.S
Kiran.M.Pattar
Likhitha.R.
Madhushree.K.V.

Mahadevi Tevarannavar
Mahalakshmi.K.R.

Manu Shree.M.M.
Meghashree.S.

Mohammed Azlan
Mohammed Saqib.K.I

Navya.A.

Neethushree.S.K.

Raghu.M.

Rajesh Basavantapa

Antaratani

Ramijabee Pinjara

Rashmi Ladunchi
Ravi

Sagar Prakash Jalakoti

Sahana.Y.T.
Shidlingaiah
Hiremathada
Shivaprasad.M.

Shraddha.J].Shetty

63
63
63
63
63
63
63

Theory class
taken

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80

Shreya Sachin Chougule80

Shwetha Hegde .B
Sushmita.S.Police Patil

Swetha.S.
Tejashwini H

80
80
80
80

49
47
54
52
46
54
00

Theory
attended

69
73
54
71
67
70
74
71
70
75
69
64
68
73
73
68
74
72
59
64
63
69
66
68

69
69
66
59
62
65

68
73
71
76
70
67
70

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Clinics
taken
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
15
15
15
15

19
19
18
18
19
19
00

Clinics
attended
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
19
19
20
20
19
17
20
19
19
19
19
11
10
17
18
18
20

22
22
21
19
22
19

20
22
22
10
10
05
12



38 Tara M N 80 68 15 08

39 Vidyashree 80 71 15 12
40 Vinayak.S.Patil 80 67 15 09
41 Vindhya Keshav 80 68 15 09
42 Harshita R 80 70 15 11
43 Shakti m n 80 64 15 02
44 Shreevani.R 80 68 15 11
poornima 80 00 15 00
Fourth year December month-2019
SI.LNo |Name Theory class [Theory Clinics Clinics
taken attended taken attended
1 HalammalL S 87 79 16 07
2 Aajna.A. 87 80 16 12
3 Akash.B 87 74 16 15
4 Anjana.V.S 87 79 16 11
5 Anusha.P.Y. 87 80 16 13
6 Bhagyamma.B.T. 87 80 16 07
7 Chaya.T.H 87 81 16 12
8 Chinmayi.C.S. 87 80 16 10
9 Deepika M R 87 79 16 09
10 Kallagodi Lakshmidevi |87 82 16 16
11 Kavya.S 87 80 16 13
12 Kiran.M.Pattar 87 76 19 18
13 Likhitha.R. 87 79 19 19
14 Madhushree.K.V. 87 78 19 19
15 Mahadevi Tevarannavar 87 79 19 18
16 Mahalakshmi.K.R. 87 76 19 19
17 Manu Shree.M.M. 87 82 19 19
18 Meghashree.S. 87 78 19 19
19 Mohammed Azlan 87 75 19 18
20 Mohammed Saqgib.K.I 87 75 19 18
21 Navya.A. 87 72 19 19
22 Neethushree.S.K. 87 79 19 19
23 Raghu.M. 87 65 23 21
24 Rajesh Basavantapa 87 79 23 20
Antaratani
25 Ramijabee Pinjara 87 80 23 19
26 Rashmi Ladunchi 87 76 23 21
27 Ravi 87 77 23 20
28 Sagar Prakash Jalakoti (87 74 23 19
29 Sahana.Y.T. 87 78 23 21
30 Shidlingaiah 87 76 23 19
Hiremathada
31 Shivaprasad.M. 87 74 23 21
32 Shraddha.].Shetty 87 78 23 20
33 Shreya Sachin Chougule87 82 23 22
34 Shwetha Hegde .B 87 83 15 11
35 Sushmita.S.Police Patil 87 81 15 14

36 Swetha.S. 87 81 15 14



37 Tejashwini H 87 81 15 15

38 Tara M N 87 81 15 14
39 Vidyashree 87 78 15 15
40 Vinayak.S.Patil 87 78 15 14
41 Vindhya Keshav 87 81 15 14
42 Harshita R 87 80 15 13
43 Shakti m n 87 78 15 14
44 Shreevani.R 87 79 15 15
45 Poornima 87 00 15 00

2019-20 BATCH
THEORY ATTENDANCE OF FIRST YR.OCTOBER - 2019
TOTAL CLASSESS

GRAND ATTENDED CLASSESS .GRAND

S/No NAMES SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV TOTAL SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV TOTAL
1 Harish 144+16+9+8+9 56 0+0+4+0+0+0 0
2 Bhagyashree.R.Kalnookar 14+16+9+8+49 56 144+16+9+7+9 55
3 Soumya.S 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+4+9+7+9 55
4 Chaitra 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+4+9+7+9 55
5 Sneha M 144+16+4+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+7+9 55
6 Chandrakala 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+4+9+7+9 55
14+16+9+8+9
7 Lingaraj Bentoor 14+16+9+8+9 56 56
8 Supriya Savalagi 14+16+9+84+9 56 14+16+9+84+9 56
9 Sahana G 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+164+9+7+9 55
10 Akash A Kattimani 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+8+9 56
11 Sahana Kolmi 144+16+9+8+9 56 14+16+9+8+9 56
12 Veeresh Sajjan 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+8+9 56
13 Vishal R Jadhav 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+8+9 56
14 Vidyashree Biradar 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+7+9 55
144+16+9+8+9 56
15 Prajwal Malipatil 144+16+9+8+9 56
144+16+8+6+8 52
16 Prajwalraj T P 144+16+9+8+9 56
17 Akarsh M S 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+7+9 55
18 Kiran Badiger 14+16+9+8+9 56 14+16+9+8+9 56
19 Prajesh Jadhav 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+7+9 55
20 Bhagyashree K 14+16+9+8+9 56 14+16+9+8+9 56
21 B Sandeep 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+8+9 56
144+16+9+8+9
22 Aishwarya 14+16+9+8+9 56 56
23 Shweta 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+9+8+9 56
14+16+48+74+9
24 Surekha 144+16+9+8+9 56 54
25 Bhagyashree 14+16+9+8+9 56 14+16+9+8+9 56
26 Rahul 144+16+4+9+8+9 56 144+16+4+9+7+9 55
27 Bhavani Himajareddy 14+16+9+8+9 56 14+16+9+8+7 54
28 Muskan 144+16+9+8+9 56 144+16+8+8+7 53



29
30

31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70

Safura Batul
Amulya

Ashvini
Sachin

Sagar Chandrashekhar Ijeri

Saiyadameen H Gadyal

Jaiprakash Sankhappa
Umbariji

Adavayya M Pujar
Vijayalakshmi Sarur
Vishwanath Shettar
Priyanka M K

Krishnaji Pandappa Rathod

Nishchala
Apoorva S Jyanopanthar

Shashikumar Kelaginamani

Goutam Kusugal
Sanjay Yadav M
Ijaj Ahamad

S Anusha

H M Supriya
Ganeshprasad B

Shashwathkumar Tripathy

Deepa Meder
Pratibha S Korigoudar

Bheemashankar Chalavadi

Prateek S Suttur
Visharada Melayya
Prasannakumar Angadi
D M Mohammad Ayub
Varsha S Nayak
Priyanka Parappanavar
Sushma S Tammagol
Ananthanag

Vinitha

Vinutha K N

Deepika D A

Varshini G S

K Rajeshwari
ShreyasGowda D C
Deepak M

Saniya I
Vivek D P

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
144+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

56
56

56
56

56
56

56

56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56

144+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+8+7+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+8+9
144+16+9+8+9
14+16+7+5+6
14+16+9+8+7

14+16+9+8+9
144+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+7+6
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+6+9
14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+7
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+8+7+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+7+6+8

14+16+9+8+9

55
56

56
56

56
54

56
56

55
56
56
48

54
56
56
56
56
52
56
55
55
54
55
56
54
56
54
56
56
55
55
56
56
56
55
56
56
56
56
56

51
56



PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE OF FIRST YR. OCTOBER - 2019.

71 Vijaykumar B Kallimani
72 Nagashree S

73 Revanthakumar D
74 Harishnaik M

75 M K Vishal Achaiah
76 S Deepti

77 Varshini M S

78 Pratibha H V

79 Varsha K R

80 Basavaraj B

81 Jnanashree B C

82 Madhushree

83 Chandana K

84 Brunda C

85 Kopal Singh

86 Ankita

87 Pooja Faujtar

88 Mohd.Raish

89 Pramod kumar

90 Sakethkumar

91 Jaswanth Rathod
92 Sahana S

93 Kavyashree R

94 Deeksha M

95 Khataravath Akhila Nayak
96 Shraddha Rai

97 Vinayak J Gopalpur
S/No :NAMES

1 Harish

2 Bhagyashree.R.Kalnookar
3 Soumya.S

4 Chaitra

5 Sneha M

6 Chandrakala

7 Lingaraj Bentoor

8 Supriya Savalagi

9 Sahana G

10 :Akash A Kattimani
11 Sahana Kolmi

12 ‘Veeresh Sajjan

13  Vishal R Jadhav

14  Vidyashree Biradar

14+16+9+8+9
144+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
144+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9
14+16+9+8+9

TOTAL

56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56

14+16+8+8+9
144+16+7+6+9
14+16+9+8+9
144+16+9+8+9
14+16+8+7+9
14+16+8+6+9
144+16+9+8+9

14+16+7+5+7
14+16+8+6+8
144+16+9+8+9
14+16+7+8+8
14+16+9+7+9
14+16+9+7+9

14+16+9+6+9
14+16+9+5+9
14+16+9+5+9
14+16+9+5+9
14+16+9+3+8
14+16+8+4+6
14+16+9+2+7
14+16+9+4+8
14+16+9+5+8
14+16+9+5+8
14+16+9+3+6
14+16+9+5+7

14+16+9+5+7
0+0+0+0+0

CLASSES GRAND ATTENDED CLASSESS ':GRAND

SR+SK

22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22
22+0 22

0+0

22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0

TOTAL SR+SK

TOTAL
0
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

55
52
56
56
54
53
56

49
52
56
53
55
55

54
53
53
53
50
48
48
51
52
52
48
51



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Prajwal Malipatil
Prajwalraj T P

Akarsh M S

Kiran Badiger

Prajesh Jadhav
Bhagyashree K

B Sandeep

Aishwarya

Shweta

Surekha

Bhagyashree

Rahul

Bhavani Himajareddy
Muskan

Safura Batul

Amulya

Ashvini

Sachin

Sagar Chandrashekhar Ijeri
Saiyadameen H Gadyal
Jaiprakash Sankhappa
Umbariji

Adavayya M Pujar
Vijayalakshmi Sarur
Vishwanath Shettar
Priyanka M K

Krishnaji Pandappa Rathod
Nishchala

Apoorva S Jyanopanthar
Shashikumar Kelaginamani
Goutam Kusugal

Sanjay Yadav M

Ijaj Ahamad

S Anusha

H M Supriya
Ganeshprasad B
Shashwathkumar Tripathy
Deepa Meder

Pratibha S Korigoudar
Bheemashankar Chalavadi
Prateek S Suttur
Visharada Melayya
Prasannakumar Angadi

D M Mohammad Ayub
Varsha S Nayak

Priyanka Parappanavar
Sushma S Tammagol
Ananthanag

22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
2240
22+0
2240
22+0
2240
2240

22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
2240
22+0
2240
22+0
2240
2240

22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0
22+0

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



62 Vinitha 22+0 22 22+0 22

63 Vinutha KN 2240 22 22+0 22
64 Deepika D A 22+0 22 22+0 22
65 VarshiniGS 2240 22 22+0 22
66 K Rajeshwari 22+0 22 22+0 22
67 'ShreyasGowda D C 2240 22 22+0 22
68 Deepak M 22+0 22 22+0 22
69 Saniyal 22+0 22 22+0 22
70 Vivek D P 2240 22 22+0 22
71  Vijaykumar B Kallimani 22+0 22 22+0 22
72 Nagashree S 2240 22 2240 22
73 Revanthakumar D 2240 22 2240 22
74  Harishnaik M 2240 22 22+0 22
75 M K Vishal Achaiah 2240 22 2240 22
76 'S Deepti 22+0 22 22+0 22
77 VarshiniM S 2240 22 22+0 22
78 Pratibha HV 22+0 22 22+0 22
79 Varsha KR 2240 22 22+0 22
80 Basavaraj B 2240 22 2240 22
81 Jnanashree B C 2240 22 2240 22
82 'Madhushree 2240 22 22+0 22
83 Chandana K 2240 22 22+0 22
84 ‘Brunda C 2240 22 22+0 22
85 Kopal Singh 22+0 22 22+0 22
86 ‘Ankita 2240 22 22+0 22
87 Pooja Faujtar 2240 22 2240 22
88 'Mohd.Raish 22+0 22 22+0 22
89 Pramod kumar 2240 22 2240 22
90 Sakethkumar 2240 22 22+0 22
91 Jaswanth Rathod 2240 22 2240 22
92 Sahana S 2240 22 2240 22
93 Kavyashree R 22+0 22 22+0 22
94 Deeksha M 2240 22 22+0 22
95 Khataravath Akhila Nayak 2240 22 22+0 22
96 Shraddha Rai 22+0 22 22+0 22
97 Vinayak J Gopalpur 2240 0 0+0 0

NOVEMBER-2019 THEORY &PRACTICALS
TOTAL CLASSESS GRAND  ATTENDED CLASSESS |GRAN

S/No NAMES SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV TOTAL SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV TOTA
1 Harish 17+18+17+11+21 84 0+0+0+0+0 0

2 Bhagyashree.R.Kalnookar 17+18+17+11421 84 17+17+17+11+21 83

3 Soumya.S 17+18+17+11+21 84 174+174+16+10+21 81

4 Chaitra 17+18+17+11+21 84 17+18+16+11+21 83

5 Sneha M 174+18+17+11+421 84 174+18+16+11+21 83

6 Chandrakala 17+18+17+11+21 84 17+18+17+11+21 84

7 Lingaraj Bentoor 174+18+17+11+421 84 174+18+4+15+7+20 77

8 Supriya Savalagi 17+18+17+11+21 84 17+18+17+10+20 82

9 Sahana G 17+18+17+11+421 84 174+18+16+11+4+20 83



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Akash A Kattimani
Sahana Kolmi
Veeresh Sajjan
Vishal R Jadhav
Vidyashree Biradar
Prajwal Malipatil
Prajwalraj T P
Akarsh M S

Kiran Badiger
Prajesh Jadhav
Bhagyashree K

B Sandeep
Aishwarya

Shweta

Surekha
Bhagyashree
Rahul

Bhavani Himajareddy

Muskan
Safura Batul
Amulya
Ashvini
Sachin

Sagar Chandrashekhar Ijeri
Saiyadameen H Gadyal
Jaiprakash Sankhappa

Umbarji
Adavayya M Pujar

Vijayalakshmi Sarur

Vishwanath Shettar
Priyanka M K

Krishnaji Pandappa Rathod

Nishchala

Apoorva S Jyanopanthar
Shashikumar Kelaginamani

Goutam Kusugal
Sanjay Yadav M
Ijaj Ahamad

S Anusha

H M Supriya
Ganeshprasad B

Shashwathkumar Tripathy

Deepa Meder

Pratibha S Korigoudar
Bheemashankar Chalavadi

Prateek S Suttur
Visharada Melayya

Prasannakumar Angadi

17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21

17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

17+18+17+11+21
15+18+17+9+20
174+17+16+7+19
17+18+16+9+21
17+18+17+10+21
14+18+15+11+20
4+17+14+9+18
14+18+17+10+20
17+18+17+11+21
15+18+17+10+21
11+18+17+10+21
15+18+17+11+21
0+14+9+3+18
15+17+16+10+21
15+17+15+10+20
17+18+17+11+21
15+18+17+8+20
17+18+17+10+21
17+17+16+6+17
17+18+16+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+10+21
15+18+14+8+20
15+18+16+10+21
15+18+15+8+16

15+18+13+9+18
15+17+15+9+21
15+18+16+9+21
17+18+16+10+20
174+17+16+11+20
13+16+9+2+12
17+18+15+10+20
17+18+16+11+20
17+18+16+7+21
174+17+16+9+21
15+18+16+8+20
15+18+13+8+19
13+16+14+10+17
174+18+16+9+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+20
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+15+9+21
17+18+16+11+21
17+18+16+8+21
17+18+17+9+21
17+18+15+10+20

84
79
76
81
83
78
62
79
84
81
77
82
44
79
77
84
78
83
73
83
84
83
75
80
72

73
77
79
81
81
52
80
82
79
80
77
73
70
81
84
83
84
80
83
80
82
80



57 D M Mohammad Ayub
58 Varsha S Nayak

59 Priyanka Parappanavar
60 Sushma S Tammagol
61 Ananthanag

62 Vinitha

63 Vinutha K N

64 Deepika D A

65 Varshini G S

66 K Rajeshwari

67 ShreyasGowda D C
68 Deepak M

69 Saniya I

70 Vivek D P

71 Vijaykumar B Kallimani
72 Nagashree S

73 Revanthakumar D

74 Harishnaik M

75 M K Vishal Achaiah
76 S Deepti

77 Varshini M S

78 Pratibha H V

79 Varsha K R

80 Basavaraj B

81 Jnanashree B C

82 Madhushree

83 Chandana K

84 Brunda C

85 Kopal Singh

86 Ankita

87 Pooja Faujtar

88 Mohd.Raish

89 Pramod kumar

90 Sakethkumar

91 Jaswanth Rathod

92 Sahana S

93 Kavyashree R

94 Deeksha M

95 Khataravath Akhila Nayak
96 Shraddha Rai

97 Vinayak J Gopalpur
S/No 'NAMES

1 Harish

2 Bhagyashree.R.Kalnookar
3 Soumya.S

4 Chaitra

17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21

TOTAL

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

15+18+11+10+18
17+18+17+10+21
17+18+17+10+21
17+18+17+11+21
16+18+16+11+21
17+17+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+15+10+19
17+18+16+10+20
17+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+10+19
17+18+16+10+21
9+18+14+10+17
17+18+16+8+20
17+18+17+9+21
14+18+15+8+16
17+18+15+10+20
15+18+16+10+19
17+18+17+9+21
17+18+16+11+21
14+18+17+11+21
17+18+15+9+17
15+18+17+11+21
17+18+17+11+21
15+18+17+11+20
14+18+15+9+18
14+18+16+8+20
15+18+14+10+17
17+17+17+7+19
7+0+5+0+2
14+13+12+4+14
15+18+13+8+16
14+18+16+5+15
11+15+14+8+13
11+17+16+9+17
17+17+17+11+20
17+17+16+10+20
13+18+13+6+16
17+18+17+9+19
14+17+17+9+4+20
2+0+4+9+7+6

CLASSES.GRAND ‘ATTENDED CLASSESS ‘GRAND

24+8
24+8

SR+SK TOTAL 'SR+SK
24+8 32 0+0
24+8 32

24+8 32

24+8 32

24+8

TOTAL
0

32

32

32

72
83
83
84
82
83
84
79
81
84
81
82
68
79
82
71
80
78
82
83
81
76
82
84
81
74
76
74
77
14
57
70
68
61
70
82
80
66
80
77
24



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Sneha M
Chandrakala
Lingaraj Bentoor
Supriya Savalagi
Sahana G
Akash A Kattimani
Sahana Kolmi
Veeresh Sajjan
Vishal R Jadhav
Vidyashree Biradar
Prajwal Malipatil
Prajwalraj T P
Akarsh M S
Kiran Badiger
Prajesh Jadhav
Bhagyashree K
B Sandeep
Aishwarya
Shweta

Surekha
Bhagyashree
Rahul

Bhavani Himajareddy

Muskan
Safura Batul
Amulya
Ashvini
Sachin

Sagar Chandrashekhar Ijeri
Saiyadameen H Gadyal
Jaiprakash Sankhappa

Umbarji
Adavayya M Pujar

Vijayalakshmi Sarur

Vishwanath Shettar
Priyanka M K

Krishnaji Pandappa Rathod

Nishchala

Apoorva S Jyanopanthar
Shashikumar Kelaginamani

Goutam Kusugal
Sanjay Yadav M
Ijaj Ahamad

S Anusha

H M Supriya
Ganeshprasad B

Shashwathkumar Tripathy

Deepa Meder

24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8

24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

24+8
24+8
2240
24+8
24+7
24+8
24+7
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
18+7
24+8
24+8
20+8
24+8
24+8
6+6

18+7
24+8
24+8
22+7
24+8
16+8
18+7
24+8
24+8
22+8
24+8
2040

22+0
20+8
24+8
24+8
24+7
12+4
24+8
24+0
22+8
24+8
22+8
22+7
20+7
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Pratibha S Korigoudar
Bheemashankar Chalavadi
Prateek S Suttur
Visharada Melayya
Prasannakumar Angadi
D M Mohammad Ayub
Varsha S Nayak
Priyanka Parappanavar
Sushma S Tammagol
Ananthanag

Vinitha

Vinutha K N

Deepika D A

Varshini G S

K Rajeshwari
ShreyasGowda D C
Deepak M

Saniya I

Vivek D P

Vijaykumar B Kallimani
Nagashree S
Revanthakumar D
Harishnaik M

M K Vishal Achaiah

S Deepti

Varshini M S

Pratibha H V

Varsha K R

Basavaraj B
Jnanashree B C
Madhushree

Chandana K

Brunda C

Kopal Singh

Ankita

Pooja Faujtar
Mohd.Raish

Pramod kumar
Sakethkumar
Jaswanth Rathod
Sahana S

Kavyashree R
Deeksha M
Khataravath Akhila Nayak
Shraddha Rai

Vinayak J Gopalpur
DECEMBER-2019

24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
2448
24+8
2448
24+8
2448
24+8
24+8

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

2240
24+0
24+8
24+8
24+8
22+8
24+0
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+8
20+6
22+7
24+8
22+8
18+8
22+7
2248
24+8
2248
2248
24+8
24+8
24+8
24+7
20+7
24+7
22+8
0+0

16+7
22+7
20+7
18+0
24+7
24+8
2448
18+6
24+8
24+8
6+4

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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NAMES
Harish

Bhagyashree.R.Kalnookar

Soumya.S
Chaitra

Sneha M
Chandrakala
Lingaraj Bentoor
Supriya Savalagi
Sahana G
Akash A Kattimani
Sahana Kolmi
Veeresh Sajjan
Vishal R Jadhav
Vidyashree Biradar
Prajwal Malipatil
Prajwalraj T P
Akarsh M S
Kiran Badiger
Prajesh Jadhav
Bhagyashree K
B Sandeep
Aishwarya
Shweta

Surekha
Bhagyashree
Rahul

Bhavani Himajareddy

Muskan
Safura Batul
Amulya
Ashvini
Sachin

Sagar Chandrashekhar Ijeri
Saiyadameen H Gadyal
Jaiprakash Sankhappa Umbarji

Adavayya M Pujar

Vijayalakshmi Sarur

Vishwanath Shettar
Priyanka M K

Krishnaji Pandappa Rathod

Nishchala

Apoorva S Jyanopanthar
Shashikumar Kelaginamani

Goutam Kusugal
Sanjay Yadav M
Ijaj Ahamad

TOTAL CLASSESS

SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV

17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24

GRAND
TOTAL

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

ATTENDED CLASSESS

SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV

0+0+0+0+0
15+17+14+14+24
17+16+13+11+23
17+15+12+12+21
17+15+13+12+23
15+15+13+13+23
15+16+10+8+22
17+15+13+12+24
17+16+14+14+24
17+17+13+13+24
15+14+14+9+23
17+16+14+11+24
14+16+14+10+24
17+16+14+14+24
17+15+14+13+22
12+14+4+9+10+20
17+15+14+11+24
14+16+14+11+24
15+16+14+12+23
17+15+12+10+21
16+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+16+13+13+23
17+17+14+13+24
14+13+11+11+23
17+17+13+12+23
15+15+13+12+22
12+13+9+4+9+20
14+15+11+11+422
14+13+11+10+22
14+14+10+11+422
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+13+4+23
13+14+14+12+17
17+16+14+13+24
17+15+14+12+19
17+17+14+14+24
15+16+14+11+24
17+15+13+14+23
13+13+12+7+18
14+15+11+11+422
17+16+14+10+24
15+16+14+11+24
16+16+13+10+23
16+16+13+11+24
13+12+12+8+17



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

S Anusha
H M Supriya
Ganeshprasad B

Shashwathkumar Tripathy

Deepa Meder
Pratibha S Korigoudar

Bheemashankar Chalavadi

Prateek S Suttur
Visharada Melayya
Prasannakumar Angadi
D M Mohammad Ayub
Varsha S Nayak
Priyanka Parappanavar
Sushma S Tammagol
Ananthanag

Vinitha

Vinutha K N

Deepika D A
Varshini G S

K Rajeshwari
ShreyasGowda D C
Deepak M

Saniya I

Vivek D P
Vijaykumar B Kallimani
Nagashree S
Revanthakumar D
Harishnaik M

M K Vishal Achaiah
S Deepti

Varshini M S
Pratibha H V

Varsha K R
Basavaraj B
Jnanashree B C
Madhushree
Chandana K

Brunda C

Kopal Singh

Ankita

Pooja Faujtar
Mohd.Raish

Pramod kumar
Sakethkumar
Jaswanth Rathod
Sahana S
Kavyashree R
Deeksha M

17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+14+24

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

17+16+14+14+24
17+16+14+13+24
16+16+13+11+23
17+17+14+11+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+17+14+13+24
17+16+14+13+24
17+16+14+13+24
17+17+14+12+24
10+14+12+13+24
17+16+13+12+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+14+14+11+423
17+17+13+14+24
17+16+14+14+24
17+16+14+10+24
15+14+14+10+23
15+14+14+11+24
17+16+14+11+24
17+17+14+14+24
17+14+13+13+21
15+16+13+14+23
15+16+13+12+23
17+14+13+11+21
16+17+14+13+24
12+12+11+10+16
17+16+14+12+24
17+12+12+9+22
15+14+12+10+19
17+16+14+13+24
17+17+14+14+24
13+13+13+9+23
17+16+14+14+24
16+17+14+14+24
15+15+14+13+23
16+16+10+12+23
15+15+10+11+22
17+16+14+12+22
12+12+10+11+20
0+0+0+0+0
15+15+13+9+21
13+14+13+11+24
9+13+13+8+19
13+12+13+9+18
17+15+14+12+21
15+13+13+13+22
15+17+13+8+23
11+13+11+10+17



95 Khataravath Akhila Nayak 17+17+14+14+24
96 Shraddha Rai 17+17+144+14424
97 Vinayak J Gopalpur 17+17+4+14+14+424

THEORY ATTENDANCE FIRST YEAR, DECEMBER - 2019.

PRACTICAL ATTENDANCE FIRST YEAR , DECEMBER - 2019.

TOTAL

86
86
86

17+17+14+13+24
15+17+14+12+24
11+15+11+9+20

CLASSES.GRAND ‘ATTENDED CLASSESS GRAND

S/No ‘NAMES SR+SK TOTAL 'SR+SK
1 Harish 24+11 35 0+0

2 Bhagyashree.R.Kalnookar 24411 35 24+11
3 Soumya.S 24+11 35 24+10
4 Chaitra 24+11 35 22+10
5 Sneha M 24+11 35 24+10
6 Chandrakala 24+11 35 20+11
7 Lingaraj Bentoor 24+11 35 20+10
8 Supriya Savalagi 24+11 35 24+11
9 Sahana G 24+11 35 24+11
10 Akash A Kattimani 24+11 35 24+11
11 Sahana Kolmi 24+11 35 22+11
12 Veeresh Sajjan 24+11 35 24+11
13  Vishal R Jadhav 24+11 35 24+11
14  Vidyashree Biradar 24+11 35 24+11
15 Prajwal Malipatil 24+11 35 22+11
16 Prajwalraj TP 24+11 35 22+10
17 Akarsh M S 24+11 35 22+11
18 Kiran Badiger 24+11 35 22+11
19 Prajesh Jadhav 24+11 35 22+11
20 Bhagyashree K 24+11 35 22+11
21 B Sandeep 24+11 35 24+11
22 Aishwarya 24+11 35 24+11
23 Shweta 24+11 35 22+11
24  Surekha 24+11 35 24+11
25 Bhagyashree 24+11 35 24+10
26  Rahul 24+11 35 24+11
27 Bhavani Himajareddy 24+11 35 22+11
28 Muskan 24+11 35 22+9
29 Safura Batul 24+11 35 20+10
30 :Amulya 24+11 35 22+9
31 Ashvini 24+11 35 2449
32 Sachin 24+11 35 24+11
33 Sagar Chandrashekhar Ijeri 24+11 35 24+11
34 Saiyadameen H Gadyal 24+11 35 20+10

Jaiprakash Sankhappa

35 Umbariji 24+11 35 24+11
36 Adavayya M Pujar 24+11 35 22+11
37 Vijayalakshmi Sarur 24+11 35 24+11
38 Vishwanath Shettar 24+11 35 24+11

TOTAL
0
35
34
32
34
31
30
35
35
35
33
35
35
35
33
32
33
33
33
33
35
35
33
35
34
35
33
31
30
31
33
35
35
30

35
33
35
35



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Priyanka M K

Krishnaji Pandappa Rathod

Nishchala
Apoorva S Jyanopanthar

Shashikumar Kelaginamani

Goutam Kusugal
Sanjay Yadav M
Ijaj Ahamad

S Anusha

H M Supriya
Ganeshprasad B

Shashwathkumar Tripathy

Deepa Meder
Pratibha S Korigoudar

Bheemashankar Chalavadi

Prateek S Suttur
Visharada Melayya
Prasannakumar Angadi
D M Mohammad Ayub
Varsha S Nayak
Priyanka Parappanavar
Sushma S Tammagol
Ananthanag

Vinitha

Vinutha K N

Deepika D A

Varshini G S

K Rajeshwari
ShreyasGowda D C
Deepak M

Saniya I

Vivek D P
Vijaykumar B Kallimani
Nagashree S
Revanthakumar D
Harishnaik M

M K Vishal Achaiah

S Deepti

Varshini M S

Pratibha H V

Varsha K R
Basavaraj B
Jnanashree B C
Madhushree
Chandana K

Brunda C

Kopal Singh

Ankita

24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

24+11
18+10
24+10
22+11
24+11
22+11
24+11
20+9
24+11
24+11
22+10
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
22+11
24+10
24+11
24+11
22+11
24+11
22+11
24+11
12+10
22+11
24+11
22+11
20+11
24+10
24+11
20+11
22+11
16+9
24+10
22+11
20+10
22+11
24+11
22+11
24+11
24+11
24+11
24+9
2448
24+11
24+8
4+0

35
28
34
33
35
33
35
29
35
35
32
35
35
35
35
35
33
34
35
35
33
35
33
35
22
33
35
33
31
34
35
31
33
25
34
33
30
33
35
33
35
35
35
33
32
35
32



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Pooja Faujtar
Mohd.Raish
Pramod kumar
Sakethkumar
Jaswanth Rathod
Sahana S
Kavyashree R
Deeksha M

Khataravath Akhila Nayak

Shraddha Rai
Vinayak J Gopalpur

24+11 35 20+11
24+11 35 20+11
24+11 35 6+10
24+11 35 16+10
24+11 35 22+11
24+11 35 22+11
24+11 35 22+11
24+11 35 20+10
24+11 35 24+11
24+11 35 24+11
24+11 35 18+8

FIRST YEAR THEORY ATTENDANCE , JANUARY - 2020

S/No NAMES

1 Harish

2 Bhagyashree.R.Kalnookar
3 Soumya.S

4 Chaitra

5 Sneha M

6 Chandrakala

7 Lingaraj Bentoor

8 Supriya Savalagi

9 Sahana G

10 Akash A Kattimani
11 Sahana Kolmi

12 Veeresh Sajjan

13 Vishal R Jadhav

14  Vidyashree Biradar
15 Prajwal Malipatil
16 Prajwalraj T P

17 Akarsh M S

18 Kiran Badiger

19 Prajesh Jadhav

20 Bhagyashree K

21 B Sandeep

22 Aishwarya

23 Shweta

24 Surekha

25 Bhagyashree

26 Rahul

27 Bhavani Himajareddy
28 Muskan

29 Safura Batul

30 ‘Amulya

31 Ashvini

32 Sachin

33

34 Saiyadameen H Gadyal

TOTAL CLASSESS

SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV

20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21

Sagar Chandrashekhar Ijeri 20+18+16+13+21

20+18+16+13+21

GRAND
TOTAL

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

31
31
16
26
33
33
33
30
35
35
26

ATTENDED CLASSESS GRANI
SR+SK+AH+SAN+PV TOTAL

0+0+0+0+0
20+18+16+13+20
20+15+16+11+19
20+16+16+13+21
20+16+16+12+20
18+17+16+13+20
17+15+13+10+18
18+16+16+10+19
17+16+16+11+19
17+17+14+10+20
14+17+14+11+20
19+17+14+13+18
17+16+14+10+20
16+17+15+13+21
13+18+15+11+20
17+17+15+12+20
15+17+15+13+19
15+17+16+11+21
18+17+14+11+20
20+15+16+10+20
17+17+15+11+19
18+18+16+13+20
20+18+16+12+21
18+18+15+10+20
15+18+16+13+21
16+13+14+8+16
16+14+13+9+17
17+17+16+12+17
20+17+16+12+20
20+16+16+12+19
20+18+16+13+21
20+15+15+11+18
18+16+16+11+18
18+17+16+12+18

0

87
81
86
84
84
73
79
79
78
76
81
77
82
77
81
79
80
80
81
79
85
87
81
83
67
69
79
85
83
88
79
79
81



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Jaiprakash Sankhappa
Umbariji

Adavayya M Pujar
Vijayalakshmi Sarur
Vishwanath Shettar
Priyanka M K

Krishnaji Pandappa Rathod

Nishchala
Apoorva S Jyanopanthar

Shashikumar Kelaginamani

Goutam Kusugal
Sanjay Yadav M
Ijaj Ahamad

S Anusha

H M Supriya
Ganeshprasad B

Shashwathkumar Tripathy

Deepa Meder
Pratibha S Korigoudar

Bheemashankar Chalavadi

Prateek S Suttur
Visharada Melayya
Prasannakumar Angadi
D M Mohammad Ayub
Varsha S Nayak
Priyanka Parappanavar
Sushma S Tammagol
Ananthanag

Vinitha

Vinutha K N

Deepika D A

Varshini G S

K Rajeshwari
ShreyasGowda D C
Deepak M

Saniya I

Vivek D P

Vijaykumar B Kallimani
Nagashree S
Revanthakumar D
Harishnaik M

M K Vishal Achaiah

S Deepti

Varshini M S

Pratibha H V

Varsha K R
Basavaraj B
Jnanashree B C

20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

14+16+14+13+17
17+16+14+12+18
17+18+16+13+20
17+17+15+13+20
0+16+16+12+21
13+0+0+0+0
18+14+14+8+16
16+18+14+12+20
17+17+15+13+19
18+15+14+10+18
18+15+13+11+18
15+14+13+10+18
18+17+16+13+19
20+17+16+11+21
20+17+15+10+20
20+17+15+12+19
20+18+16+13+21
19+17+14+11+18
20+14+15+12+19
17+17+15+8+19
19+16+15+11+20
20+15+12+10+17
18+17+15+10+20
20+17+16+13+21
20+18+16+12+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+15+12+20
15+16+14+8+19
15+10+13+6+16
18+16+15+10+17
18+18+15+13+20
18+17+16+13+20
18+14+15+11+17
20+16+13+11+17
20+17+15+12+19
20+17+15+11+19
20+17+15+12+20
18+17+16+11+18
16+18+14+11+19
14+15+14+11+18
18+15+14+10+18
18+18+15+13+20
20+18+15+12+21
17+15+14+10+19
20+17+16+12+21
20+17+15+13+20
20+17+15+11+20

74
77
84
82
65
13
70
80
81
75
75
70
83
85
82
83
88
79
80
76
81
74
80
87
87
88
85
72
60
76
84
84
75
77
83
82
84
80
78
72
75
84
86
75
86
85
83



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Madhushree
Chandana K
Brunda C

Kopal Singh

Ankita

Pooja Faujtar
Mohd.Raish
Pramod kumar
Sakethkumar
Jaswanth Rathod
Sahana S
Kavyashree R
Deeksha M
Khataravath Akhila Nayak
Shraddha Rai
Vinayak J Gopalpur

20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21
20+18+16+13+21

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

20+16+14+12+19
20+18+15+13+20
20+16+15+10+18
18+15+15+10+17
0+0+0+0+0
16+13+15+6+17
18+17+15+12+20
9+8+0+5+0
12+18+15+10+18
16+17+14+13+17
19+18+16+13+21
18+14+14+9+19
16+13+14+10+17
15+15+13+9+18
20+16+14+12+17
16+18+15+12+19

81
86
79
75

67
82
22
73
77
87
74
70
70
79
80



